Tri Turtle Tri 2012
Overall Results

Sunday, September 09, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Silverdale Pediatrics
Marty Krafcik

Jared Sell

Justin Jablonowski
Egan Dunning
Frank Obrien
Duncan Mcintosh
Keith Ryan

Alex Eisner

Steven Stivers
Kevin Fox

Chris Baldus

West Sound Triathlon Club
Dan Hollingsworth
Jessica Peterson
Jerry Logan

Team Schneidinger
Team Kreifels
Joseph Turk

Ann Elizabeth Tobola
Charlie Quinn

Joel Hendrickson
Amy Michaels

Liam Sherry

Justin Brown

Heidi Hutchinson
Chad Gillman

Lan Brooks

Jessie Lin

David Michaels
Jamie Lane

Nancy Gayman

~ Swim ~ ~T-1~

Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time

©
N8 s = ©

106

69
135
73
54

86
38
98
388
391
143
45
121
85
11
132
59
12
77
58
32
109
31
24

49
19
32
17
48
41
19
28
34
17
26

41
17
51

44
33
45
39
39
14
38
45
40
45
29
45
38
54
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5 0:12:59.6 5 0:00:38.6
9 0:13:51.7 28 0:01:12.5
6 0:13:01.9 18 0:00:54.3
12 0:14:14.6 48 0:01:38.5
13 0:14:23.3 25 0:01:08.6
14 0:14:32.1 32 0:01:19.0
25 0:15:45.7 20 0:00:57.7
26 0:15:51.4 38 0:01:29.2
4 0:12:55.2 27 0:01:10.4
55 0:17:24.6 19 0:00:54.7
2 0:12:36.4 29 0:01:13.1
22 0:15:30.4 83 0:02:20.1
1 0:11:43.5 2 0:00:36.2
40 0:16:52.8 42 0:01:35.2
18 0:15:17.8 44 0:01:37.2
30 0:16:12.4 21 0:00:58.4
51 0:17:14.0 9 0:00:43.9
48 0:17:09.4 10 0:00:44.5
27 0:16:09.4 47 0:01:38.2
8 0:13:14.4 31 0:01:16.9
19 0:15:19.9 53 0:01:43.1
54 0:17:23.3 35 0:01:21.0
3 0:12:54.1 39 0:01:31.2
15 0:14:48.7 91 0:02:26.7
110 0:20:17.8 40 0:01:33.1
21 0:15:28.2 30 0:01:16.0
11 0:14:13.9 120 0:02:43.6
52 0:17:17.7 16 0:00:53.8
32 0:16:30.5 54 0:01:43.3
172 0:22:33.8 51 0:01:41.2
86 0:19:05.9 43 0:01:36.9
23 0:15:40.1 73 0:02:12.3
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21
18
12
11
23
13
19
15
16
45
25
26
27
28
14
37
38
17
35
9
22
63
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~ Bike ~ ~T-27

Time
0:40:03.1
0:43:37.1
0:45:16.3
0:43:27.1
0:45:31.2
0:44:59.8
0:45:13.6
0:45:20.1
0:47:35.7
0:43:52.0
0:47:45.4
0:47:11.2
0:46:36.1
0:46:17.0
0:48:45.3
0:46:48.7
0:47:11.8
0:47:01.4
0:47:03.9
0:51:54.0
0:48:55.8
0:49:06.2
0:49:36.2
0:49:36.9
0:46:54.6
0:50:16.2
0:50:26.0
0:47:07.1
0:50:09.2
0:45:26.8
0:48:34.1
0:54:02.2

Rate Rnk Time Rnk
23.4MPH 3 0:00:29.3 9
21.5MPH 35 0:00:47.9 1
20.7MPH 4 0:00:30.1 2
21.5MPH 31 0:00:45.6 4
20.6MPH 46 0:00:53.5 7
20.8MPH 30 0:00:45.5 10
20.7MPH 52 0:00:55.8 5
20.6MPH 73 0:01:06.3 6
19.7MPH 23 0:00:42.0 15
21.3MPH 41 0:00:51.9 14
19.6MPH 105 0:01:15.3 16
19.8MPH 82 0:01:08.6 3
20.1MPH 8 0:00:32.1 62
20.2MPH 39 0:00:49.4 13
19.2MPH 17 0:00:38.5 11
20.0MPH 36 0:00:48.2 25
19.8MPH 1 0:00:27.2 17
19.9MPH 6 0:00:30.4 30
19.9MPH 61 0:01:01.6 29
18.0MPH 27 0:00:44.3 22
19.1MPH 116 0:01:18.7 24
19.1MPH 114 0:01:18.1 12
18.9MPH 106 0:01:15.3 49
18.9MPH 77 0:01:07.4 27
20.0MPH 47 0:00:54.2 23
18.6MPH 34 0:00:47.4 42
18.6MPH 91 0:01:11.3 32
19.9MPH 37 0:00:48.2 82
18.7MPH 24 0:00:42.2 43
20.6MPH 147 0:01:26.2 26
19.3MPH 88 0:01:10.5 35
17.3MPH 63 0:01:02.0 19

~Run~

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:22:39.6
0:21:03.6
0:21:23.1
0:21:37.4
0:22:12.9
0:22:44.2
0:21:42.9
0:21:54.3
0:23:55.5
0:23:25.7
0:23:56.9
0:21:35.8
0:28:25.7
0:23:16.9
0:23:14.7
0:25:03.4
0:24:27.9
0:26:11.1
0:25:58.8
0:24:52.7
0:25:02.1
0:23:15.5
0:27:22.4
0:25:43.8
0:24:58.9
0:27:00.8
0:26:23.4
0:29:59.1
0:27:08.4
0:25:08.8
0:26:26.2
0:24:37.3

6:40/M
6:11/M
6:17/M
6:21/M
6:32/M
6:41/M
6:23/M
6:26/M
7:02/M
6:53/M
7:02/M
6:21/M
8:21/M
6:51/M
6:50/M
7:22/M
7:11/M
7:42/M
7:38/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
6:50/M
8:03/M
7:34/M
7:21/M
7:56/M
7:46/M
8:49/M
7:59/M
7:24/M
7:46/M
7:14/M

1:16:50.2
1:20:32.8
1:21:05.7
1:21:43.2
1:24:09.5
1:24:20.6
1:24:35.7
1:25:41.3
1:26:18.8
1:26:28.9
1:26:47 1
1:27:46.1
1:27:53.6
1:28:51.3
1:29:33.5
1:29:51.1
1:30:04.8
1:31:36.8
1:31:51.9
1:32:02.3
1:32:19.6
1:32:24 .1
1:32:39.2
1:33:43.5
1:34:38.6
1:34:48.6
1:34:58.2
1:36:05.9
1:36:13.6
1:36:16.8
1:36:53.6
1:37:33.9



Place Name

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Jim Bleich

Mark Kougl
Joshua Peretti
Brian Marceau
Andrea Chymiy
Amanda Rodgers
Thomas Goodlin
Devin Shoquist
Bryan Farmer
Carol Clingan
Scott Sacchi
Eryn Cook
Team Christen
Adrian Haydu
Team Partsch
Genean Page
Adam Rovang
Troy Peterson

K Squared

Alan Frindell

Ed Dunning
Jeramy Sutliff
Craig Hanson
Matt Blossom
Team Never20ld
Claudia Powers
James Felty
Susan Simms
June Blaser
Emma Entress
Beverly Schubert
Andrea Pickett
Steven Ransier
Steven Banks
Rebecca Arthur

Kate Tribabe Leibold

Thomas Howard
Audrey Haydu
Valerie Koehler

7
94
116
101
19
42
78
133
71
181
126
21
389
83
394
36
125
117
382
74
67
137
81
57
10
315
6
334
158
205
329
39
122
55
17
265
88
28
30

49
45
40
37
39
30
53
41
34
43
41
31

34

39
25
45

35
62
35
42
33

44
54
50
39
19
51
49
27
46
39
34
43
35
43
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~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

31
82
95
43
41
38
10
68
17

124
24
90
92

7
20

118
62
46
34

120
29

149
57
42
47

161
50
64

116

127

111
66
59

197
76

193

105

Time
0:16:25.0
0:18:58.3
0:19:38.2
0:16:56.7
0:16:54.8
0:16:49.5
0:14:09.7
0:18:08.0
0:15:09.6
0:20:46.9
0:15:45.1
0:19:26.2
0:19:33.3
0:13:14.0
0:15:22.2
0:20:34.2
0:18:00.0
0:17:06.0
0:16:36.7
0:20:38.8
0:16:11.5
0:21:39.2
0:17:35.5
0:16:55.1
0:17:07.6
0:22:11.7
0:17:11.9
0:18:02.5
0:20:31.3
0:20:51.7
0:20:18.8
0:18:06.6
0:17:47.0
0:23:07.0
0:18:42.9
0:23:00.4
0:20:14.2

~T-1~
Rnk  Time

71 0:02:10.2
152 0:03:01.8
63 0:01:54.4
56 0:01:46.8
34 0:01:20.4
67 0:01:57.7
108 0:02:36.4
244 0:04:10.0
55 0:01:44.0
167 0:03:11.4
309 0:05:34.2
172 0:03:14.6
8 0:00:40.8
131 0:02:49.4
3 0:00:36.3
100 0:02:29.7
66 0:01:57.2
158 0:03:05.6
6 0:00:39.1
58 0:01:50.9
46 0:01:37.7
77 0:02:15.3
86 0:02:20.7
57 0:01:50.0
14 0:00:50.5
68 0:02:00.7
49 0:01:40.0
60 0:01:52.3
160 0:03:07.1
78 0:02:15.7
107 0:02:34.8
126 0:02:46.3
62 0:01:53.8
212 0:03:45.6
90 0:02:24.9
128 0:02:46.8
74 0:02:13.1

88 0:19:14.8
33 0:16:35.4

115
151

0:02:41.7
0:03:01.4

~ Bike ~

Rnk  Time

46 0:51:58.5
24 0:48:50.2
31 0:49:55.1
42 0:51:42.8
53 0:52:42.5
90 0:55:42.8
77 0:54:49.2
39 0:50:37.4
85 0:55:07.6
40 0:51:234
36 0:50:14.1
41 0:51:37.6
29 0:49:43.0
105 0:56:33.5
161 1:02:08.5
48 0:52:02.3
80 0:54:52.6
75 0:54:39.5
70 0:54:21.7
50 0:52:17.6
87 0:55:23.9
34 0:50:06.6
59 0:53:44.2
96 0:56:07.4
127 0:58:56.0
56 0:53:03.1
112 0:57:20.4
51 0:52:20.2
47 0:51:58.5
93 0:55:55.7
99 0:56:18.0
65 0:54:02.9
73 0:54:36.1
49 0:52:16.8
58 0:53:39.9
68 0:54:12.8
107 0:56:49.2
115 0:57:38.6
79 0:54:52.0
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Rate
18.0MPH
19.2MPH
18.8MPH
18.1MPH
17.8MPH
16.8MPH
17.1MPH
18.5MPH
17.0MPH
18.2MPH
18.6MPH
18.1MPH
18.8MPH
16.6MPH
15.1MPH
18.0MPH
17.1MPH
17.1MPH
17.2MPH
17.9MPH
16.9MPH
18.7MPH
17.4MPH
16.7MPH
15.9MPH
17.6MPH
16.3MPH
17.9MPH
18.0MPH
16.7MPH
16.6MPH
17.3MPH
17.1MPH
17.9MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
17.1MPH

Rnk
129

216
40
86

33

136
55
38

157

232

122
13

155

133
20
130
15
126
115
103
152
163

128
193
123
215
54
111
172
102
247
264
179
213
71
187

~T-2~
Time
0:01:21.3
0:01:45.2
0:00:49.8
0:01:09.5
0:00:46.8
0:00:30.4
0:01:24.2
0:00:56.6
0:00:49.1
0:01:29.2
0:01:50.1
0:01:20.0
0:00:36.3
0:01:28.7
0:00:30.1
0:01:23.5
0:00:39.0
0:01:22.7
0:00:37.0
0:01:20.8
0:01:18.6
0:01:14.8
0:01:27.8
0:01:30.8
0:00:27.3
0:01:21.1
0:01:38.5
0:01:20.5
0:01:45.1
0:00:56.1
0:01:16.5
0:01:34.0
0:01:14.6
0:01:55.8
0:02:03.2
0:01:34.9
0:01:44.7
0:01:05.5
0:01:37.3

Rnk
28
33
40
51
55
20
56
47
63
18
59
39

126
74
21
45
61
58

123
66
93
83

102
80
68
54
64

137
77
46
50

113

129
48

114
41
52
60

131

~Run~

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:25:49.0
0:26:24.5
0:26:45.5
0:27:32.5
0:27:52.1
0:24:43.1
0:27:55.2
0:27:14.8
0:28:28.7
0:24:34.6
0:28:03.8
0:26:39.6
0:32:18.4
0:29:15.3
0:24:50.7
0:27:11.6
0:28:16.2
0:27:59.3
0:32:08.0
0:28:40.4
0:30:24.5
0:30:02.7
0:30:51.6
0:29:49.6
0:28:52.6
0:27:44.4
0:28:30.4
0:32:55.4
0:29:34.1
0:27:14.1
0:27:30.8
0:31:34.0
0:32:33.7
0:27:22.2
0:31:37.7
0:26:57.2
0:27:39.6
0:28:07.5
0:32:42.8

7:36/M
7:46/M
7:52/M
8:06/M
8:12/M
7:16/M
8:13/M
8:01/M
8:22/M
7:14/M
8:15/M
7:50/M
9:30/M
8:36/M
7:18/M
8:00/M
8:19/M
8:14/M
9:27/M
8:26/M
8:56/M
8:50/M
9:04/M
8:46/M
8:29/M
8:09/M
8:23/M
9:41/M
8:42/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
9:17/M
9:34/M
8:03/M
9:18/M
7:56/M
8:08/M
8:16/M
9:37/M

1:37:44.0
1:39:00.0
1:39:03.0
1:39:08.3
1:39:36.6
1:39:43.5
1:40:54.7
1:41:06.8
1:41:19.0
1:41:25.5
1:41:27.3
1:42:18.0
1:42:51.8
1:43:20.9
1:43:27.8
1:43:41.3
1:43:45.0
1:44:13.1
1:44:22.5
1:44:48.5
1:44:56.2
1:45:18.6
1:45:59.8
1:46:12.9
1:46:14.0
1:46:21.0
1:46:21.2
1:46:30.9
1:46:56.1
1:47:13.3
1:47:58.9
1:48:03.8
1:48:05.2
1:48:27.4
1:48:28.6
1:48:32.1
1:48:40.8
1:48:48.1
1:48:48.9



Place Name

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Brian Lane

Mary Reifel

Joss Peloquin
Rachel Oathout
Team Meeks

Jon Traugott

Ron Martin

Lucy Panteleeff
Connie Murphy
Katherine Idziorek
Chad Peterson
Dawnmarie Duarte
the three

Brittney Pyle
Diane Cobain
Doug Whittaker
Brent Davis

Larry Hatcher
Mark Logue
Deborah Flynn
Brody Denis
Susan Entress
Jeff Hays

Bridget Zaro
Serena Matthews
Janae Carpenter
Stuart Whitford
Barbara Karbassi
Ann Coupe

Craig Patti

Linda Rosa
Andrew Mcconkey
Erick Miller

MEF 40-30-20
Jared Chambers
Bob Stjohn
Bobbie Busch
Team TSM
Jennifer Woydziak

97
320
381
296
393
142
103
304
286
240
119
199
396

40
182
146

64

82

99
208

66
204

84

53

33
173
145
246
185
114
324
105
110
383

61
136
168
395
363

50
48

37

30
55
45
56
32
49
44

38
50
40
41
49
56
52
27
47
57
41
48
35
48
50
50
33
55
23
54

28
37
59

34
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~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

79
121
83
158
114
225
96
78
109
264
122
72
136
103
112
89
49
134
255
77
142
128
176
69
159
221
145
168
178
63
141
56
37
133
199
152
91
151
44

Time
0:18:47.0
0:20:41.1
0:19:00.7
0:22:04.7
0:20:29.9
0:24:42.4
0:19:43.0
0:18:45.5
0:20:16.8
0:26:56.0
0:20:41.8
0:18:20.2
0:21:14.6
0:20:12.7
0:20:22.3
0:19:19.7
0:17:09.8
0:21:10.8
0:26:18.4
0:18:44.0
0:21:19.1
0:20:52.6
0:22:37.2
0:18:13.3
0:22:05.2
0:24:20.8
0:21:26.3
0:22:29.1
0:22:39.1
0:18:00.7
0:21:18.7
0:17:26.4
0:16:47.4
0:21:04.8
0:23:13.7
0:21:48.7
0:19:26.8
0:21:42.0
0:17:04.6

Rnk
101
93
11
52
15
277
89
137
69
98
113
92
17
85
116
106
214
129
245
122
164
79
104
65
173
118
141
72
174
109
61
127
196
1
168
157
188
7
110

~T-1~

Time Rnk
0:02:30.5 44
0:02:27.5 52
0:00:44.5 130
0:01:42.2 57
0:00:51.0 67
0:04:47.0 30
0:02:23.7 43
0:02:54.2 89
0:02:07.4 95
0:02:29.5 54
0:02:41.1 55
0:02:27.2 100
0:00:54.1 60
0:02:20.5 108
0:02:42.5 92
0:02:34.4 78
0:03:49.6 62
0:02:47.0 88
0:04:10.5 33
0:02:44.3 106
0:03:09.9 104
0:02:16.1 102
0:02:33.6 71
0:01:55.2 150
0:03:14.6 94
0:02:42.8 66
0:02:55.3 97
0:02:10.8 81
0:03:16.5 103
0:02:37.1 152
0:01:53.7 69
0:02:46.6 166
0:03:29.9 121
0:00:33.4 135
0:03:12.8 86
0:03:05.1 84
0:03:23.3 148
0:00:40.5 138
0:02:37.3 122
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~ Bike ~

Time
0:51:51.0
0:52:33.4
0:59:04.2
0:53:24.7
0:54:11.3
0:49:48.3
0:51:50.7
0:55:42.2
0:56:04.9
0:52:47.5
0:52:56.1
0:56:18.2
0:53:50.3
0:57:07.0
0:55:51.7
0:54:49.7
0:53:52.8
0:55:35.5
0:49:57.7
0:56:48.8
0:56:32.7
0:56:22.4
0:54:33.9
1:00:25.4
0:56:01.9
0:54:08.5
0:56:08.4
0:54:53.5
0:56:29.8
1:00:31.3
0:54:19.1
1:02:53.4
0:58:18.1
0:59:26.1
0:55:20.2
0:55:03.7
1:00:20.4
0:59:33.5
0:58:18.5

Rate
18.1MPH
17.8MPH
15.8MPH
17.5MPH
17.3MPH
18.8MPH
18.1MPH
16.8MPH
16.7MPH
17.7MPH
17.7MPH
16.6MPH
17.4MPH
16.4MPH
16.8MPH
17.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.8MPH
18.7MPH
16.5MPH
16.6MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
15.5MPH
16.7MPH
17.3MPH
16.7MPH
17.1MPH
16.6MPH
15.5MPH
17.2MPH
14.9MPH
16.1MPH
15.7MPH
16.9MPH
17.0MPH
15.5MPH
15.7MPH
16.1MPH

Rnk
270
58
208
45
259
300
92
195
74
120
113
110
14
70
43
161
287
53
275
164
253
202
201
153
167
189
290
281
250
239
145
26
227
10
159
280
158
18
141

~T-2~

Time Rnk
0:02:07.2 147
0:00:59.7 127
0:01:44.1 67
0:00:53.4 111
0:02:01.7 119
0:02:28.1 53
0:01:12.1 159
0:01:38.7 99
0:01:06.5 94
0:01:19.6 36
0:01:17.8 130
0:01:16.5 118
0:00:36.5 152
0:01:04.8 86
0:00:53.2 110
0:01:30.4 138
0:02:19.1 155
0:00:55.8 105
0:02:10.9 70
0:01:31.0 122
0:01:58.4 71
0:01:40.5 101
0:01:40.5 100
0:01:28.2 89
0:01:32.5 75
0:01:37.6 78
0:02:20.3 81
0:02:13.4 104
0:01:57.3 69
0:01:53.1 95
0:01:26.0 162
0:00:44.2 79
0:01:48.7 141
0:00:32.9 124
0:01:30.0 96
0:02:12.5 117
0:01:29.4 76
0:00:38.5 115
0:01:25.2 166

~Run~
Time

Chip

Pace Time

0:33:40.8
0:32:22.6
0:28:44.9
0:31:20.4
0:31:55.1
0:27:43.2
0:34:31.2
0:30:47.2
0:30:26.6
0:26:34.7
0:32:35.7
0:31:54.3
0:33:51.3
0:30:04.5
0:31:18.8
0:32:59.4
0:34:07.9
0:31:03.1
0:28:56.2
0:32:05.9
0:29:01.6
0:30:51.4
0:30:50.0
0:30:14.6
0:29:24.0
0:29:39.4
0:29:52.5
0:30:59.9
0:28:52.7
0:30:29.9
0:34:37.7
0:29:47.1
0:33:16.7
0:32:13.5
0:30:41.1
0:31:48.5
0:29:27.6
0:31:43.8
0:34:53.8

9:54/M
9:31/M
8:27/M
9:13/M

1:48:56.5
1:49:04.3
1:49:18.4
1:49:25.4
9:23/M 1:49:29.0
8:09/M 1:49:29.0
10:09/M 1:49:40.7
9:03/M 1:49:47.8
8:57/M 1:50:02.2
7:49/M 1:50:07.3
9:35/M 1:50:12.5
9:23/M 1:50:16.4
9:57/M 1:50:26.8
8:51/M 1:50:49.5
9:12/M 1:51:08.5
9:42/M 1:51:13.6
10:02/M 1:51:19.2
9:08/M 1:51:32.2
8:31/M 1:51:33.7
9:26/M 1:51:54.0
8:32/M 1:52:01.7
9:04/M 1:52:03.0
9:04/M 1:52:15.2
8:54/M 1:52:16.7
8:39/M 1:52:18.2
8:43/M 1:52:29.1
8:47/M 1:52:42.8
9:07/M 1:52:46.7
8:29/M 1:53:15.4
8:58/M 1:53:32.1
10:11/M 1:53:35.2
8:46/M 1:53:37.7
9:47/M 1:53:40.8
9:29/M 1:53:50.7
9:01/M 1:53:57.8
9:21/M 1:53:58.5
8:40/M 1:54:07.5
9:20/M 1:54:18.3
10:16/M 1:54:19.4



Place Name

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Jenn Sinclair
Steve Peterson
Cestjon Mcfarland
Kate Lindsay
Spencer Thal
Bethany Osterman
Lynn Jacobson
Larry Roberts
Elizabeth Vroom
Todd Benson

The Young & The Old
2 Babes and 1 Old Man
Ann Stafford

Kalani Szewczyk
Michelle Denully
Brenda Mcvay
Drake Ballou

Mary Terry
Lindatribabe Banks
Ann Asher

Tom Krusic

Kregg Hoover
Quynh-Anh Nguyen
Ryan Orseth
Marianne Haukli
Melissa Anderson
Jonathan Merrell
Colette Boeker
Janette Hatcher
Scott Gaines
Marianna Smyth
Leesa Tribabe Bowie
Janelle Hanrahan
Shawn Thumma
Martha Ultis

Amy Hollingsworth
Cathy Simpson
Christine Handy
Shawn Painter

~ Swim ~

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

336 39 F 220
118 66 M 16
279 52 F 99
266 41 F 106
139 47 M 98
302 33 F 160
243 46 F 170
123 64 M 113
349 46 F 175
56 44 M 74
15 M 108
375 M 230
46 51 F 45
138 36 M 202
23 47 F 242
283 42 F 239
3 13 M 126
345 49 F 135
18 47 F 97
152 57 F 173
95 32 M 53
87 60 M 58
293 41 F 205
113 31 M 262
225 44 F 198
148 32 F 235
108 28 M 241
160 54 F 60
224 45 F 81
75 48 M 333
338 29 F 138
162 53 F 212
220 37 F 80
140 34 M 131
348 36 F 165
234 39 F 102
335 41 F 36
27 36 F 153
303 48 F 184

Time
0:24:19.9
0:15:06.1
0:19:45.7
0:20:15.7
0:19:45.5
0:22:07.1
0:22:30.7
0:20:26.3
0:22:36.7
0:18:22.9
0:20:16.1
0:24:53.2
0:17:05.3
0:23:24.9
0:25:30.2
0:25:16.7
0:20:51.2
0:21:11.9
0:19:44.7
0:22:34.4
0:17:21.1
0:17:45.3
0:23:27.3
0:26:43.3
0:23:12.4
0:25:00.3
0:25:29.6
0:17:53.5
0:18:50.1
0:34:36.3
0:21:15.9
0:24:01.4
0:18:47.4
0:21:03.7
0:22:19.9
0:20:08.6
0:16:38.0
0:21:49.7
0:22:46.5

Rnk
37
319
97
200
76
247
176
233
117
228
24
12
121
177
202
111
50
178
140
237
33
199
70
183
249
256
324
134
145
223
162
81
250
211
194
132
227
190
184

~T-1~

Time Rnk
0:01:25.9 83
0:06:05.9 156
0:02:29.4 110
0:03:35.2 132
0:02:15.1 117
0:04:11.7 145
0:03:17.7 101
0:04:01.5 143
0:02:42.7 137
0:04:00.3 98
0:01:04.9 74
0:00:46.4 128
0:02:43.7 141
0:03:17.8 91
0:03:36.3 113
0:02:39.4 116
0:01:40.0 109
0:03:17.9 114
0:02:55.1 111
0:04:03.8 125
0:01:19.9 119
0:03:33.0 82
0:02:08.9 154
0:03:21.2 120
0:04:13.6 124
0:04:18.4 149
0:06:26.4 126
0:02:52.8 118
0:02:58.2 142
0:03:57.8 61
0:03:08.1 157
0:02:18.6 136
0:04:13.9 169
0:03:45.5 151
0:03:29.4 140
0:02:51.2 168
0:03:59.9 200
0:03:26.2 134
0:03:21.3 164

Page 4 of 21

~ Bike ~

Time
0:55:00.7
1:01:20.8
0:57:08.1
0:59:11.6
0:57:50.6
0:59:59.4
0:56:20.6
0:59:50.7
0:59:29.3
0:56:14.5
0:54:36.9
0:58:57.3
0:59:47.2
0:55:50.5
0:57:26.7
0:57:41.9
0:57:07.2
0:57:28.1
0:57:19.2
0:58:50.3
0:58:04.9
0:55:00.0
1:00:48.6
0:58:10.0
0:58:44.4
1:00:25.2
0:58:54.3
0:58:00.5
0:59:49.2
0:53:52.7
1:01:35.2
0:59:26.2
1:03:11.6
1:00:29.7
0:59:46.3
1:03:02.2
1:06:34.6
0:59:25.7
1:02:35.3

Rate
17.0MPH
15.3MPH
16.4MPH
15.8MPH
16.2MPH
15.6MPH
16.6MPH
15.6MPH
15.7MPH
16.6MPH
17.1MPH
15.9MPH
15.7MPH
16.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.2MPH
16.4MPH
16.3MPH
16.3MPH
15.9MPH
16.1MPH
17.0MPH
15.4MPH
16.1MPH
15.9MPH
15.5MPH
15.9MPH
16.1MPH
15.6MPH
17.4MPH
15.2MPH
15.7MPH
14.8MPH
15.5MPH
15.7MPH
14.8MPH
14.1MPH
15.8MPH
15.0MPH

Rnk
98
83
138
218
143
150

190
121
251

19
240
95
51
199
66
237
118
271
80
319
117
245
249
69
297
296
219
212
267
243
75
204
301
307
44
327
101

~T-2~
Time
0:01:13.1
0:01:09.0
0:01:24.3
0:01:45.5
0:01:25.3
0:01:27.1

Rnk
128
108
156
88
149
57
150
90
87
190
240
121
181
148
84
92
200
153
196
98
239
232
112
72
109
65

0:01:37.8
0:01:19.9
0:01:58.0
0:00:32.5
0:00:38.8
0:01:53.2
0:01:12.6
0:00:55.7
0:01:40.0
0:01:02.9
0:01:52.3
0:01:19.4
0:02:08.6
0:01:08.2
0:02:47.1
0:01:18.9
0:01:54.9
0:01:56.1
0:01:03.9
0:02:26.4 38
0:02:26.3 224
0:01:45.6 199
0:01:44.6 37
0:02:05.9 136
0:01:54.4 143
0:01:06.5 158
0:01:41.6 165
0:02:28.8 151
0:02:32.8 144
0:00:53.2 154
0:02:58.3 164
0:01:13.9 135

~Run~ Chip
Time Pace Time
0:32:29.3 9:33/M 1:54:28.9
0:31:08.0 9:09/M 1:54:49.8
0:34:08.4 10:02/M 1:54:55.9
0:30:14.4 8:54/M 1:55:02.4
0:33:46.4 9:56/M 1:55:02.9
0:27:58.6 8:14/M 1:55:43.9
0:33:49.8 9:57/M 1:55:58.8
0:30:15.9 8:54/M 1:56:12.2
0:30:06.7 8:51/M 1:56:15.3
0:36:37.6 10:46/M 1:57:13.3
0:40:48.7 12:00/M 1:57:19.1
0:32:05.4 9:26/M 1:57:21.1
0:35:56.8 10:34/M 1:57:26.2
0:33:42.6 9:55/M 1:57:28.4
0:30:03.0 8:50/M 1:57:31.9
0:30:22.1 8:56/M 1:57:40.1
0:37:04.1 10:54/M 1:57:45.4
0:33:58.1 9:59/M 1:57:48.3
0:36:46.6 10:49/M 1:58:05.0
0:30:45.0 9:03/M 1:58:22.1
0:40:40.4 11:58/M 1:58:34.5
0:39:38.8 11:39/M 1:58:44.2
0:31:25.5 9:14/M 1:59:09.2
0:29:03.3 8:33/M 1:59:12.7
0:31:10.2 9:10/M 1:59:16.7
0:28:36.4 8:25/M 1:59:24.2
0:26:38.6 7:50/M 1:59:55.3
0:39:03.1 11:29/M 2:00:16.2
0:36:56.1 10:52/M 2:00:19.2
0:26:36.2 7:49/M 2:00:47.6
0:32:49.1 9:39/M 2:00:54.2
0:33:23.3 9:49/M 2:01:03.9
0:34:23.6 10:07/M 2:01:43.0
0:34:49.7 10:14/M 2:01:50.2
0:33:49.8 9:57/M 2:01:54.2
0:33:27.4 9:50/M 2:02:02.2
0:33:58.5 9:59/M 2:02:04.2
0:34:49.2 10:14/M 2:02:29.1
0:32:48.6 9:39/M 2:02:45.6




Place Name

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Hunter Rolnick
Megan Radomski

Windy Tribabe Tuttle
Isobel Lang-Anderson

Timothy Satrom
Hilary Skillings
Connor Delaney

Rebecca Washenfelder

Beck Eatch
Wendy Miles
Andrea Billingsley
Sue Campana
We Three

Rob Moore
Stephen Handy
Dave Shafer
Maureen Pace
Bob Mcconkey
Lauren Dille

Tim Nelson

Anne Goodwin
Marci Bryant
Kristi Wlodarchak
Michael Scrafford
Kim Hutchinson
Dawn Divano
Patrice Gren
Donna Main
Team Leaman
Jerrie Davies
Tamara Dykstra
Celeste Courson
Jason Sterling

Susan Tribabe Crossland

T4Life

Lisa Madson
Tiffany Demers
Becky Heaton

Shannon Homewood

124
319
44
263
128
43
65
47
201
285
156
171
399
111
80
131
35
104
196
112
214
166
361
130
13
197
26
270
392
190
200
22
134
187
385
269
192
227
235

28
31
40
63
31
38
20
36
43
56
35
56

26
43
55
50
56
31
52
51
43
41
32
15
39
50
46

44
38
39
40
63

46
27
37
40
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~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

107
130
93
191
28
39

139
70
180
67
147
164
340
319
61
201
204
137
150
226
272
234
229
85
73
65
273
129
236
188
132
258
185
192
190
123
140
100

Time
0:20:16.0
0:20:55.2
0:19:36.0
0:22:59.1
0:16:10.9
0:16:52.4

0:21:16.0
0:18:17.1
0:22:41.3
0:18:07.1
0:21:34.4
0:22:17.3
0:36:31.5
0:31:59.3
0:17:54.9
0:23:15.6
0:23:26.6
0:21:15.0
0:21:40.8
0:24:43.9
0:27:18.5
0:25:00.0
0:24:52.3
0:19:03.9
0:18:22.3
0:18:05.8
0:27:25.8
0:20:52.9
0:25:03.1
0:22:55.2
0:21:04.4
0:26:28.6
0:22:48.3
0:22:59.5
0:22:58.3
0:20:42.9
0:21:16.5
0:19:52.9

Rnk
153
112
171
186
146
125
353
216
163
282
102
96
13
197
307
238
123
139
114
322
130
103
206
195
80
144
281
148
305
232
252
161
105
136
159
88
274
229
306

~T-1~
Time
0:03:02.0
0:02:40.8
0:03:14.5
0:03:22.4
0:02:58.9
0:02:45.8
0:23:55.5
0:03:50.7
0:03:08.8
0:04:50.8
0:02:31.6
0:02:28.5
0:00:50.0
0:03:31.5
0:05:29.2
0:04:04.0
0:02:44.7
0:02:54.7
0:02:41.1
0:06:11.1
0:02:47.4
0:02:33.0
0:03:37.5
0:03:29.8
0:02:16.4
0:02:57.9
0:04:49.2
0:02:59.8
0:05:24.7
0:04:01.3
0:04:14.6
0:03:07.8
0:02:33.6
0:02:53.1
0:03:05.7
0:02:22.9
0:04:39.2
0:04:00.3
0:05:25.3

Rnk
162
129
165
146
292
170
187
171
139
159
209
178
133
64
72
188
175
181
177
144
183
182
204
155
207
208
217
195
267
158
232
212
179
131
275
172
173
185
184

Page 5 of 21

~ Bike ~

Time
1:02:09.7
0:58:59.5
1:02:40.4
1:00:05.9
1:20:39.7
1:03:32.3
1:04:24.2
1:03:34.3
0:59:39.4
1:01:51.3
1:07:12.4
1:03:52.9
0:59:24.6
0:54:02.7
0:54:34.5
1:04:37.5
1:03:43.8
1:04:11.4
1:03:46.1
0:59:53.5
1:04:13.4
1:04:12.0
1:06:44.8
1:01:19.5
1:06:59.5
1:07:11.5
1:07:44.0
1:05:32.4
1:14:56.6
1:01:37.0
1:09:41.3
1:07:19.3
1:03:54.8
0:59:11.5
1:15:57.9
1:03:34.7
1:03:34.7
1:04:16.7
1:04:13.8

Rate
15.1MPH
15.9MPH
14.9MPH
15.6MPH
11.6MPH
14.7MPH
14.5MPH
14.7MPH
15.7MPH
15.1MPH
13.9MPH
14.7MPH
15.8MPH
17.3MPH
17.2MPH
14.5MPH
14.7MPH
14.6MPH
14.7MPH
15.6MPH
14.6MPH
14.6MPH
14.0MPH
15.3MPH
14.0MPH
13.9MPH
13.8MPH
14.3MPH
12.5MPH
15.2MPH
13.4MPH
13.9MPH
14.6MPH
15.8MPH
12.3MPH
14.7MPH
14.7MPH
14.6MPH
14.6MPH

Rnk
222
108
197
72
124
81
28
309
286
67
217
294
244
303
298
256
87
132
183
314
229
177
151
284
90
226
131
49
21
308
65
127
184
316
29
200
192
233
305

~T-2~
Time
0:01:47.7
0:01:15.9
0:01:39.2
0:01:05.7
0:01:20.6
0:01:08.3
0:00:44.5
0:02:35.5
0:02:19.0
0:01:02.9
0:01:45.4
0:02:25.4
0:01:54.6
0:02:30.5
0:02:27.0
0:02:00.0
0:01:09.9
0:01:23.1
0:01:36.8
0:02:42.2
0:01:49.2
0:01:34.6
0:01:27.1
0:02:17.5
0:01:11.2
0:01:48.5
0:01:22.9
0:00:54.9
0:00:40.1
0:02:34.4
0:01:02.4
0:01:20.9
0:01:36.9
0:02:43.4
0:00:44.9
0:01:40.1
0:01:38.4
0:01:50.3
0:02:32.0

Rnk
175
223
180
179

228
169
139
242
161
173
167
245
73
120
209
178
163
205
194
146
116
97
174
211
203
177
106
31
176
107
184
160
247
34
217
218
214
204

~Run~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:35:37.0
0:39:02.0
0:35:55.9
0:35:54.5
0:22:36.3
0:39:32.1
0:35:07.0
0:33:03.2
0:40:58.3
0:34:35.8
0:35:30.1
0:35:01.8
0:41:13.1
0:29:06.3
0:31:58.8
0:37:54.1
0:35:40.0
0:34:45.0
0:37:30.7
0:36:39.1
0:33:38.0
0:31:46.5
0:30:41.5
0:35:32.1
0:38:03.9
0:37:19.0
0:35:39.3
0:31:04.9
0:26:22.9
0:35:38.8
0:31:06.4
0:36:07.9
0:34:31.3
0:41:37.0
0:26:25.5
0:38:38.6
0:38:39.5
0:38:09.9
0:37:29.9

10:29/M
11:29/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
6:39/M

11:38/M
10:20/M
9:43/M

12:03/M
10:10/M
10:26/M
10:18/M
12:07/M
8:34/M

9:24/M

11:09/M
10:29/M
10:13/M
11:02/M
10:47/M
9:54/M

9:21/M

9:01/M

10:27/M
11:11/M
10:59/M
10:29/M
9:08/M

7:45/M

10:29/M
9:09/M

10:37/M
10:09/M
12:14/M
7:46/M

11:22/M
11:22/M
11:13/M
11:01/M

2:02:52.4
2:02:53.4
2:03:06.0
2:03:27.6
2:03:46.4
2:03:50.9
2:04:11.2
2:04:19.7
2:04:22.6
2:05:02.1
2:05:06.6
2:05:23.0
2:05:39.6
2:05:42.5
2:06:28.8
2:06:30.5
2:06:34.0
2:06:40.8
2:06:49.7
2:07:06.7
2:07:11.9
2:07:24.6
2:07:30.9
2:07:31.2
2:07:34.9
2:07:39.2
2:07:41.2
2:07:57.8
2:08:17.2
2:08:54.6
2:08:59.9
2:09:00.3
2:09:05.2
2:09:13.3
2:09:13.5
2:09:14.6
2:09:14.7
2:09:33.7
2:09:33.9



Place Name

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Kristina Weisgerber

Angela Michael
Amanda Jones
Christine Blair
Anna Quam
Christy Matson
Stacey Zurell
Frank Ellerbroek
Carol Mus

Kerry Traugott
David Goodwin
Loritha Fitzpatrick
Ann Reis
Robbyn Myers
Sigi Helgeson
Franciscan Fab 3
Suzanne Gesell
Mardell Ryan
Alyse Nelson
Allison Seibert
Richard Magee
Donna Coombs
Elisabet Taylor
Heidi Parkington
Kathy Gallagher

Dennis Washenfelder

Erin Haag

Terri Oberg
Lindy Stewart
Richard Feeney
Janet Groulik
Heather Pedersen
Hank Knottnerus
Rory Knottnerus
Debra Strawhun
Ruth Kuhlman
Jennifer Imholy
Julie Bennett
Nancy Whealdon

352
284
245
157
316
274
262
70
287
346
79
207
321
288
229
379
25
326
290
332
100
184
344
305
210
144
219
297
341
72
218
306
92
93
343
257
29
154
353

41
33
32
49
43
28
35
45
56
31
54
44
51
43
53

42
54
29
19
41
50
49
46
41
66
30
42
49
51
50
37
54
17
57
61
32
49
46

i e e e s =~ & e ¢ =< e e T o e o e e e e o e o e e e e e o =i e s e e o e e e W o

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

224
244
186
144
287
237
179
257
252
84
154
87
268
261
254
247
71
166
203
35
94
157
182
219
207
274
223
117
181
275
183
218
240
249
281
104
194
217
270

Time
0:24:30.3
0:25:33.6
0:22:49.7
0:21:20.4
0:28:06.2
0:25:06.7
0:22:41.2
0:26:27.2
0:26:11.2
0:19:02.0
0:21:50.4
0:19:13.5
0:27:11.3
0:26:37.0
0:26:18.1
0:25:46.9
0:18:18.0
0:22:23.5
0:23:26.1
0:16:37.2
0:19:36.7
0:22:01.9
0:22:43.4
0:24:16.3
0:23:42.3
0:27:38.5
0:24:27.5
0:20:31.8
0:22:42.8
0:27:40.5
0:22:44.0
0:24:12.3
0:25:28.1
0:25:51.0
0:27:50.6
0:20:13.8
0:23:01.4
0:24:11.5
0:27:16.4

~T-1~
Rnk  Time

278 0:04:47.3
64 0:01:54.6
280 0:04:48.9
182 0:03:20.7
95 0:02:27.8
147 0:02:59.3
75 0:02:13.7
208 0:03:39.4
222 0:03:55.3
312 0:05:41.7
263 0:04:24.8
155 0:03:04.6
181 0:03:20.5
225 0:03:58.4
99 0:02:29.6
23 0:01:02.6
236 0:04:03.5
154 0:03:03.6
251 0:04:14.4
82 0:02:18.7
226 0:03:59.1
170 0:03:13.7
187 0:03:23.1
198 0:03:32.1
304 0:05:19.9
217 0:03:51.5
221 0:03:54.7
138 0:02:54.3
260 0:04:20.4
192 0:03:28.5
166 0:03:10.4
207 0:03:39.1
332 0:06:56.4
329 0:06:36.1
288 0:04:56.6
205 0:03:37.5
156 0:03:04.9
215 0:03:50.1
84 0:02:20.4

Rnk
163
180
123
176
174
221
205
229
153
190

76
222
147
160
196
257
186
167
213
282
203
239
189
197
220
194
202
218
193
201
216
198
230
231
233
226
234
250
238
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~ Bike ~

Time
1:02:32.6
1:04:00.1
0:58:24.6
1:03:45.0
1:03:34.9
1:08:17.5
1:06:47.7
1:09:25.2
1:00:31.6
1:04:53.3
0:54:44.2
1:08:27.2
1:00:16.4
1:01:57.9
1:05:50.0
1:13:47.0
1:04:22.8
1:02:56.8
1:07:32.2
1:17:29.5
1:06:41.6
1:11:10.5
1:04:46.5
1:06:03.7
1:08:06.9
1:05:31.4
1:06:40.8
1:08:01.0
1:05:21.7
1:06:40.7
1:07:43.0
1:06:24.9
1:09:34.4
1:09:38.6
1:09:48.9
1:08:55.5
1:09:49.2
1:12:40.9
1:11:09.5

Rate
15.0MPH
14.6MPH
16.0MPH
14.7MPH
14.7MPH
13.7MPH
14.0MPH
13.5MPH
15.5MPH
14.4MPH
17.1MPH
13.7MPH
15.5MPH
15.1MPH
14.2MPH
12.7MPH
14.5MPH
14.9MPH
13.9MPH
12.1MPH
14.0MPH
13.2MPH
14.5MPH
14.2MPH
13.7MPH
14.3MPH
14.0MPH
13.8MPH
14.3MPH
14.0MPH
13.8MPH
14.1MPH
13.5MPH
13.4MPH
13.4MPH
13.6MPH
13.4MPH
12.9MPH
13.2MPH

Rnk
146
32
182
174
42
16
48
154
252
137
84
112
323
342
258
25
248
230
180
278
320
185
337
331
206
277
181
282
144
263
56
224
254
238
140
170
322
162
156

~T-2~
Time
0:01:26.0
0:00:46.2
0:01:36.5
0:01:34.3
0:00:52.5
0:00:37.5
0:00:54.2
0:01:28.4
0:01:58.1
0:01:24.2
0:01:09.4
0:01:16.6
0:02:50.6
0:03:32.2
0:02:00.9
0:00:43.8
0:01:56.0
0:01:49.5
0:01:35.2
0:02:12.1
0:02:47.8
0:01:37.0
0:03:13.9
0:03:07.0
0:01:42.7
0:02:12.0
0:01:36.2
0:02:14.4
0:01:25.6
0:02:02.6
0:00:57.1
0:01:48.4
0:01:58.5
0:01:52.4
0:01:25.1
0:01:33.7
0:02:48.2
0:01:30.5
0:01:28.7

Rnk
188
208
256
234
171
142
215

85
220
238
301
237
222
189
195
125
277
269
210
186
250
197
241
212
187
182
221
253
254
185
249
235
132
133
134
259
219
170
172

~Run~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:36:33.3
0:37:44.3
0:42:22.2
0:40:01.8
0:35:16.5
0:33:22.6
0:38:10.7
0:30:04.2
0:38:47.1
0:40:37.8
0:50:01.8
0:40:33.9
0:38:59.1
0:36:34.5
0:36:39.4
0:32:15.2
0:45:39.1
0:44:26.9
0:37:57.1
0:36:12.5
0:41:45.4
0:36:52.0
0:40:53.9
0:38:06.5
0:36:21.9
0:36:00.7
0:38:52.2
0:42:02.7
0:42:08.8
0:36:08.7
0:41:42.7
0:40:16.1
0:32:43.7
0:32:45.6
0:32:45.8
0:42:39.9
0:38:41.3
0:35:16.2
0:35:24.1

10:45/M
11:06/M
12:28/M
11:46/M
10:22/M
9:49/M

11:14/M
8:51/M

11:24/M
11:57/M
14:43/M
11:56/M
11:28/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
9:29/M

13:26/M
13:04/M
11:10/M
10:39/M
12:17/M
10:51/M
12:01/M
11:12/M
10:41/M
10:35/M
11:26/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
10:38/M
12:16/M
11:51/M
9:37/M

9:38/M

9:38/M

12:33/M
11:23/M
10:22/M
10:25/M

2:09:49.5
2:09:58.8
2:10:01.9
2:10:02.2
2:10:17.9
2:10:23.6
2:10:47.5
2:11:04.4
2:11:23.3
2:11:39.0
2:12:10.6
2:12:35.8
2:12:37.9
2:12:40.0
2:13:18.0
2:13:35.5
2:14:19.4
2:14:40.3
2:14:45.0
2:14:50.0
2:14:50.6
2:14:55.1
2:15:00.8
2:15:05.6
2:15:13.7
2:15:14.1
2:15:31.4
2:15:44.2
2:15:59.3
2:16:01.0
2:16:17.2
2:16:20.8
2:16:41.1
2:16:43.7
2:16:47.0
2:17:00.4
2:17:25.0
2:17:29.2
2:17:39.1



Place Name

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Julee Tribabe Warner
Jessica Pierson

Alice Jackson

Kellie Pitts

Donna Ashton

Denise Kilkenny-Tittle
Kelley Neumann

Amy Mcphee

Dianne Tribabe Arnold
Christina Harris
Grose Boys

Bethany Lahaie
Janine Tribabe Wiggins
Kristi Groat

Hosanna Zimmer
Tami Sullivan
Jacquelynn Olmstead
Eric Sanford

Alicia Hunter

Debbie Nover

Jean Appleton
Venessa Holguin
Sundance Rogers
Janet Anderson
Raelene Wolfe
Monica Hunsaker
Christina Church
Kimberlee Jenkins
MW Green & Gold Babes
Twin Turbo Turtles
Carol Riehl

Melinda Hughes
Janet Hegtvedt
Ashleigh Key

Jessica Lundblaf
Matthew Pearson
Corrynn Cloward
Cole Cloward
Stephanie Pelham

~ Swim ~

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

351 35 F 228
313 27 F

241 56 F 146
314 55 F 292
153 57 F 222
250 43 F 167
292 27 F 208
281 39 F 75
151 52 F 210
223 35 F 285
380 M 317
261 34 F 267
356 42 F 321
217 44 F 200
365 16 F 163
367 43 F 209
300 31 F 253
127 36 M 341
238 24 F 177
295 34 F 169
150 48 F 263
233 35 F 296
323 46 F 283
149 58 F 213
362 46 F 282
237 40 F 284
177 25 F 310
244 38 F 195
386 M 155
397 M 231
41 48 F 232
236 44 F 189
228 60 F 330
249 17 F 251
267 45 F 238
115 17 M 303
20 47 F 304
63 17 M 289
307 32 F 27

Time
0:24:50.9

0:21:33.0
0:28:31.8
0:24:26.0
0:22:25.5
0:23:44.9
0:18:23.7
0:23:53.7
0:28:02.2
0:31:31.8
0:27:09.6
0:32:10.2
0:23:14.9
0:22:16.3
0:23:45.1
0:26:16.6
0:37:26.3
0:22:38.4
0:22:29.1
0:26:45.7
0:29:10.7
0:28:00.3
0:24:04.9
0:27:53.7
0:28:01.9
0:30:21.6
0:23:01.4
0:21:50.6
0:24:56.0
0:24:56.7
0:22:57.8
0:33:27.1
0:26:09.1
0:25:12.6
0:29:35.2
0:29:36.5
0:28:14.0
0:27:17.1

Rnk
275
354
133
248
234
220

94
193
142
149
45
257
209
254
346
242
302
185
259
246
271
293
265
235
261
124
203
283

59
276
224
135
296
287
295
294
323
330

~T-1~
Time
0:04:43.1
0:34:19.1
0:02:52.4
0:04:11.9
0:04:02.1
0:03:54.6
0:02:27.5
0:03:29.1
0:02:56.2
0:02:59.8
0:01:37.3
0:04:18.5
0:03:41.1
0:04:16.1
0:08:30.0
0:04:09.5
0:05:18.6
0:03:22.0
0:04:20.0
0:04:11.1
0:04:33.9
0:05:01.2
0:04:27.5
0:04:03.1
0:04:21.5
0:02:45.2
0:03:36.3
0:04:50.9
0:00:37.7
0:01:51.8
0:04:44.8
0:03:58.1
0:02:52.9
0:05:06.5
0:04:55.8
0:05:06.1
0:05:04.2
0:06:18.2
0:06:37.3

Rnk
242
255
228
206
256
273
278
269
214
211
297
254
227
199
279
262
240
247
259
272
265
224
245
243
270
235
277
248
293
323
309
258
264
276
263
210
192
191
253

Page 7 of 21

~ Bike ~

Time
1:11:34.0
1:13:33.2
1:09:16.4
1:06:48.5
1:13:35.4
1:15:451
1:16:35.1
1:15:16.0
1:07:33.1
1:07:15.8
1:21:54.6
1:13:30.9
1:09:10.4
1:06:31.2
:16:35.2
:14:29.6
:11:11.0
:12:05.2
:13:50.2
:15:37.3
:14:52.3
:08:42.4
:11:44.6
:11:35.7
:15:27.1
:10:21.5
:16:06.7
1:12:17.2
1:20:49.0
1:27:58.3
1:25:05.3
1:13:48.6
1:14:31.1
1:16:03.4
1:14:29.9
1:07:13.5
1:04:59.4
1:04:56.2
1:13:15.1

—_ a4 a4

Rate
13.1MPH
12.7MPH
13.5MPH
14.0MPH
12.7MPH
12.4MPH
12.2MPH
12.4MPH
13.9MPH
13.9MPH
11.4MPH
12.7MPH
13.5MPH
14.1MPH
12.2MPH
12.6MPH
13.1MPH
13.0MPH
12.7MPH
12.4MPH
12.5MPH
13.6MPH
13.0MPH
13.1MPH
12.4MPH
13.3MPH
12.3MPH
12.9MPH
11.6MPH
10.6MPH
11.0MPH
12.7MPH
12.6MPH
12.3MPH
12.6MPH
13.9MPH
14.4MPH
14.4MPH
12.8MPH

Rnk
188
100
93
76
207
94
260
269
149
125
12
96
142
214
173
228
274
62
306
304
205
246
268
273
291
169
78
241
64
211
79
148
97
178
326
68
279
168
346

~T-2~
Time
0:01:37.3
0:01:13.5
0:01:12.1
0:01:07.2
0:01:42.7
0:01:12.1
0:02:01.9
0:02:06.7
0:01:26.7
0:01:20.6
0:00:35.6
0:01:12.6
0:01:25.2
0:01:44.9
0:01:34.2
0:01:48.9
0:02:10.6
0:01:01.7
0:02:32.1
0:02:31.5
0:01:41.6
0:01:55.3
0:02:06.3
0:02:10.0
0:02:21.0
0:01:33.2
0:01:08.0
0:01:53.6
0:01:02.1
0:01:44.3
0:01:08.0
0:01:26.6
0:01:12.9
0:01:34.7
0:02:57.1
0:01:03.6
0:02:12.2
0:01:33.0
0:04:26.9

Rnk
183

91
270
227
191
213
192
255
280
258
44
201
198
291
168
233
230
103
248
236
207
243
229
275
202
271
193
282
267
145
157
294
216
251
268
300
305
313
246

~Run~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:36:01.7
0:30:17.1
0:44:45.1
0:39:14.4
0:36:38.1
0:38:08.9
0:36:38.4
0:42:13.1
0:45:50.9
0:42:38.9
0:27:08.4
0:37:05.5
0:36:55.1
0:47:48.5
0:35:04.4
0:39:55.3
0:39:37.4
0:30:52.4
0:41:39.2
0:40:26.8
0:37:39.3
0:41:01.6
0:39:33.3
0:45:26.3
0:37:18.0
0:44:48.6
0:36:38.6
0:45:55.4
0:44:19.2
0:33:35.3
0:34:11.0
0:48:19.6
0:38:36.2
0:41:50.1
0:44:26.5
0:49:39.4
0:50:46.2
0:51:42.2
0:41:15.5

10:36/M
8:54/M
13:10/M
11:32/M
10:46/M
11:13/M
10:46/M
12:25/M
13:29/M
12:32/M
7:59/M
10:54/M
10:51/M
14:04/M
10:19/M
11:44/M
11:39/M
9:05/M
12:15/M
11:54/M
11:04/M
12:04/M
11:38/M
13:22/M
10:58/M
13:11/M
10:46/M
13:30/M
13:02/M
9:53/M
10:03/M
14:13/M
11:21/M
12:18/M
13:04/M
14:36/M
14:56/M
15:12/M
12:08/M

2:18:47.0
2:19:22.9
2:19:39.0
2:19:53.8
2:20:24.3
2:21:26.2
2:21:27.8
2:21:28.6
2:21:40.6
2:22:17.3
2:22:47.7
2:23:17.1
2:23:22.0
2:23:35.6
2:24:00.1
2:24:08.4
2:24:34.2
2:24:47.6
2:24:59.9
2:25:15.8
2:25:32.8
2:25:51.2
2:25:52.0
2:27:20.0
2:27:21.3
2:27:30.4
2:27:51.2
2:27:58.5
2:28:38.6
2:30:05.7
2:30:05.8
2:30:30.7
2:30:40.2
2:30:43.8
2:32:01.9
2:32:37.8
2:32:38.5
2:32:43.6
2:32:51.9



Place Name

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

USS Turtle

Anna Pastor

Geri Widell

Sasha Casady
Jen Sterling

Kim Hansen
Taska Elin
Charlyn Mcdanold
David Schertzer
Michelle Mcpherson
Diane Barnett
Team Ryalls
Heather Mygatt
Belinda Peterson
Kristin Nixon
Helen Mcconkey
Rebecca Walch
Valerie Quill
Frances Shaw
Emma Ladeaux
Kayren Ohnhaus
Kerry Tribabe Cox
Kacietribabe Korstad
Alyssa Bowman
Jeanna Stewart
Katherine Gallington
Dawn Geron
September Hyde
Elizebeth Orr
Paula Peterson
Jennifer Eckert
Kathryn Kirschner
Maureen Wheeler
Debbie Brockman
Mary Jo Jacobs

Adventurous Amphibians
Karen Tribabe Dickinson

Kristina Schulz
Kelly Krantz

398
37
355
175
340
221
203
277
129
282
14
387
289
311
294
276
350
318
333
374
299
186
254
163
342
211
212
239
301
310
202
251
354
165
242
376
195
330
255

12
51
36
36
52
50
38
43
41
68

28
46
45
57
59
52
57
45
51
56
26
33
54
47
46
36
40
53
44
62
51
51
50

56
44
35

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

119
115
302
143
291
260
216
339
346
311
338
315
211
246
329
245
280
308
314
256
233
156
227
187
313
294
290
269
248
301
278
297
298
265
316
347
266
334
243

Time
0:20:38.4
0:20:30.1
0:29:29.8
0:21:19.1
0:28:21.0
0:26:29.6
0:24:09.3
0:36:20.4
0:40:29.8
0:30:47.5
0:35:56.9
0:31:16.7
0:23:59.3
0:25:44.7
0:33:20.7
0:25:37.9
0:27:50.1
0:30:17.2
0:31:14.7
0:26:25.9
0:24:58.9
0:22:00.3
0:24:49.1
0:22:51.5
0:31:02.5
0:28:55.8
0:28:15.8
0:27:14.6
0:25:46.9
0:29:26.0
0:27:43.7
0:29:19.2
0:29:20.4
0:26:57.0
0:31:16.9
0:40:30.6
0:27:05.1
0:34:36.4
0:25:31.6

Rnk
22
289
311
270
218
264
179
204
297
314
175
41
219
291
191
240
349
201
210
119
286
266
299
343
189
308
316
269
165
267
347
341
143
241
327
36
169
279
300

~T-1~
Time
0:01:02.1
0:04:57.5
0:05:37.4
0:04:33.1
0:03:53.0
0:04:27.5
0:03:18.4
0:03:36.5
0:05:06.9
0:05:49.7
0:03:17.3
0:01:34.0
0:03:53.7
0:04:59.8
0:03:27.3
0:04:06.5
0:11:17.1
0:03:35.2
0:03:43.0
0:02:42.9
0:04:54.8
0:04:28.2
0:05:10.2
0:08:01.9
0:03:26.0
0:05:30.6
0:05:54.5
0:04:32.4
0:03:10.3
0:04:29.9
0:08:42.4
0:07:57.4
0:02:57.1
0:04:09.0
0:06:33.7
0:01:23.8
0:03:13.2
0:04:48.2
0:05:11.7

Rnk
334
286
225
299
315
288
289
246
223
287
249
280
306
219
215
274
266
271
241
260
252
285
261
236
268
237
290
294
329
295
281
300
308
284
283
312
291
298
321
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~ Bike ~

Time
1:31:51.9
1:19:17.7
1:08:54.6
1:22:22.3
1:26:45.5
1:19:55.7
1:20:16.8
1:12:03.6
1:08:33.5
1:19:41.6
1:12:23.3
1:16:56.1
1:24:31.4
1:08:01.8
1:07:34.7
1:15:55.2
:14:54.8
:15:34.2
:11:11.3
:14:17.6
:13:13.5
:18:49.3
:14:29.1
:10:56.6
:15:00.4
1:10:56.6
1:20:17.8
1:21:10.5
1:29:57.3
1:21:25.6
1:17:18.7
1:22:30.2
1:24:41.2
1:18:47.8
1:17:38.8
1:25:56.8
1:20:22.2
1:22:02.7
1:27:33.6

—_ a4 A A A a

Rate
10.2MPH
11.8MPH
13.6MPH
11.4MPH
10.8MPH
11.7MPH
11.7MPH
13.0MPH
13.7MPH
11.7MPH
12.9MPH
12.2MPH
11.1MPH
13.8MPH
13.9MPH
12.3MPH
12.5MPH
12.4MPH
13.1MPH
12.6MPH
12.8MPH
11.9MPH
12.6MPH
13.2MPH
12.5MPH
13.2MPH
11.7MPH
11.5MPH
10.4MPH
11.5MPH
12.1MPH
11.3MPH
11.1MPH
11.9MPH
12.1MPH
10.9MPH
11.6MPH
11.4MPH

Rnk
22
231
235
257
265
119
139
135
299
255
107
60
176
325
324
225
339
50
223
266
321
311
210
332
59
295
220
104
89
234
334
312
194
242
198
11
166
171

~T-2~
Time
0:00:41.4
0:01:49.8
0:01:52.0
0:02:00.1
0:02:03.8
0:01:19.5
0:01:24.9
0:01:23.8
0:02:27.1
0:01:59.0
0:01:15.5
0:01:00.6
0:01:34.5
0:02:56.4
0:02:53.1
0:01:48.4
0:03:22.3
0:00:55.1
0:01:47.7
0:02:05.8
0:02:47.9
0:02:36.8
0:01:44.2
0:03:07.5
0:00:59.9
0:02:25.9
0:01:46.3
0:01:15.2
0:01:11.1
0:01:51.5
0:03:09.2
0:02:39.7
0:01:38.5
0:01:54.1
0:01:39.2
0:00:33.9
0:01:31.6
0:01:33.9

10.7MPH 85 0:01:09.4

Rnk
225
289
292
264
140
257
279
252
226
206
262
287
263
337
304
306
244
295
307
320
319
316
322
331
309
321
283
293
261
281
288
260
290
323
296
231
338
276
298

~Run~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:39:05.5
0:47:00.1
0:48:09.1
0:43:59.3
0:33:12.4
0:42:28.1
0:45:50.0
0:41:57.2
0:39:12.2
0:37:32.3
0:43:14.0
0:46:39.8
0:43:29.2
0:55:53.9
0:50:26.1
0:50:49.3
0:41:07.4
0:48:25.4
0:50:52.0
0:53:16.7
0:53:01.1
0:52:13.4
0:54:03.5
0:55:32.2
0:51:07.3
0:53:52.4
0:45:59.0
0:48:16.4
0:42:58.5
0:45:51.3
0:46:52.2
0:42:42.0
0:47:04.4
0:54:12.0
0:48:52.9
0:39:37.9
0:56:08.8
0:45:29.8
0:49:27.1

11:30/M
13:49/M
14:10/M
12:56/M
9:46/M

12:29/M
13:29/M
12:20/M
11:32/M
11:02/M
12:43/M
13:43/M
12:47/M
16:26/M
14:50/M
14:57/M
12:06/M
14:14/M
14:58/M
15:40/M
15:36/M
15:21/M
15:54/M
16:20/M
15:02/M
15:51/M
13:31/M
14:12/M
12:38/M
13:29/M
13:47/M
12:34/M
13:51/M
15:56/M
14:22/M
11:39/M
16:31/M
13:23/M
14:33/M

2:33:19.3
2:33:35.2
2:34:02.9
2:34:13.9
2:34:15.7
2:34:40.4
2:34:59.4
2:35:21.5
2:35:49.5
2:35:50.1
2:36:07.0
2:37:27.2
2:37:28.1
2:37:36.6
2:37:41.9
2:38:17.3
2:38:31.7
2:38:47.1
2:38:48.7
2:38:48.9
2:38:56.2
2:40:08.0
2:40:16.1
2:40:29.7
2:41:36.1
2:41:41.3
2:42:13.4
2:42:29.1
2:43:04.1
2:43:04.3
2:43:46.2
2:45:08.5
2:45:41.6
2:45:59.9
2:46:01.5
2:48:03.0
2:48:20.9
2:48:31.0
2:48:53.4



Place Name

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

Valerie Busse
Judy O'Hare
Rhonda Hanson
Roger Busse
Miranda Carruth
Kim Perry

Kasey Manning
Anne Kelso
Stephanie Blotzer
Valerie Mcleod
Jennifer Martin
Kelli Gracia

Vicki Carlson
Team HarperRoe
Grace Mattingly
David Gesell
Bryn Bunich
Courtney Chartrand
Vicki Mccown
Annabel Kirschner
Kalen Delaney
Diane Allen
Michelle Nelson
Andrea Mcfarland
Destini Seddon
Linda Braue

Patty Grenquist
Veronica Russell
Angie Kusman
Katherine Macdonell
Stephanie Reite
Natalie Zimmer
Donnette Zimmer
Katy Turek

Gina Clark

Mary Ann Kelso
Jenna Koehler
Darlene Gomez
Janet Smith

169
298
222
60
174
308
271
248
159
280
272
216
172
390
275
76
167
176
34
252
191
147
291
278
331
377
373
325
259
268
322
366
364
347
179
247
253
213
337

59
67
52
59
36
42
42
44
35
72
38
29
62

21
40
35
33
37
66
58
57
39
45
51
60
61
52
47
60
37
14
42
36
47
67
36
30
54

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

214
326
174
148
288
328
323
312
162
322
196
206
307
345
215
309
101
318
295
331
279
343
344
336
337
276
277
335
259
320
327
171
286
332
306
325
305
250
350

Time
0:24:08.7
0:33:07.3
0:22:35.3
0:21:38.0
0:28:13.6
0:33:17.9
0:32:18.9
0:30:52.7
0:22:13.3
0:32:13.8
0:23:02.9
0:23:36.4
0:29:58.5
0:39:26.5
0:24:08.9
0:30:19.8
0:20:03.7
0:31:32.3
0:29:04.3
0:33:53.1
0:27:49.2
0:38:44.0
0:38:50.9
0:35:53.0
0:35:54.4
0:27:41.8
0:27:42.5
0:34:58.3
0:26:29.2
0:32:08.8
0:33:10.6
0:22:30.9
0:28:03.6
0:33:58.5
0:29:57.6
0:33:04.7
0:29:43.6
0:25:56.0
0:41:27.9

Rnk
335
272
255
351
298
150
262
348
231
253
213
313
301
26
303
318
325
285
180
338
321
320
230
336
337
284
290
333
352
326
273
350
331
334
315
317
258
310
292

~T-1~
Time
0:07:15.0
0:04:35.8
0:04:16.5
0:11:46.0
0:05:09.1
0:03:00.3
0:04:23.9
0:09:31.9
0:04:00.8
0:04:14.8
0:03:47.1
0:05:46.9
0:05:18.3
0:01:09.0
0:05:19.8
0:06:00.7
0:06:31.2
0:04:52.3
0:03:18.7
0:07:27.3
0:06:10.7
0:06:09.6
0:04:00.5
0:07:22.3
0:07:22.5
0:04:51.5
0:04:58.4
0:07:04.6
0:15:31.1
0:06:31.7
0:04:36.3
0:11:21.4
0:06:41.7
0:07:12.2
0:05:52.0
0:05:54.8
0:04:18.7
0:05:37.2
0:05:00.2

Rnk
305
251
313
304
311
314
310
307
345
301
326
316
320
244
330
317
325
324
341
296
328
302
331
319
318
333
332
336
335
322
337
346
340
339
303
338
350
352
327
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~ Bike ~

Time
1:24:04.3
1:13:04.2
1:26:02.4
1:24:03.8
1:25:46.6
1:26:32.9
1:25:36.8
1:24:34.4
1:37:44.5
1:22:39.2
1:28:44.5
1:26:50.1
1:27:11.8
1:11:43.2
1:30:21.2
1:26:59.5
1:28:36.7
1:28:16.7
1:34:54.3
1:21:34.5
1:29:13.2
1:22:52.0
1:30:44.4
1:27:04.3
1:27:00.8
1:31:44.0
1:31:36.0
1:32:35.8
1:32:34.6
1:27:44.4
1:33:52.2
1:39:49.7
1:34:30.9
1:34:14.8
1:23:49.7
1:34:06.1
1:45:25.4
1:50:12.5
1:29:01.4

Rate
11.1MPH
12.8MPH
10.9MPH
11.1MPH
10.9MPH
10.8MPH
10.9MPH
11.1MPH
9.58MPH
11.3MPH
10.5MPH
10.8MPH
10.7MPH
13.1MPH
10.4MPH
10.8MPH
10.6MPH
10.6MPH
9.86MPH
11.5MPH
10.5MPH
11.3MPH
10.3MPH
10.8MPH
10.8MPH
10.2MPH
10.2MPH
10.1MPH
10.1MPH
10.7MPH
10.0MPH
9.38MPH
9.90MPH
9.93MPH
11.2MPH
9.9MPH
8.88MPH
8.49MPH
10.5MPH

Rnk
289
335
285
292
134
318
338
236
272
293
261
209
288
57
109
341
262
336
175
302
350
99
221
351
352
313
315
328
329
345
283
310
191
344
317
165
196
160
276

~T-2~
Time
0:02:20.1
0:03:11.9
0:02:17.6
0:02:22.9
0:01:23.5
0:02:45.2
0:03:15.8
0:01:52.0
0:02:09.5
0:02:24.3
0:02:01.9
0:01:44.1
0:02:19.7
0:00:59.5
0:01:16.4
0:03:30.2
0:02:02.3
0:03:13.2
0:01:34.4
0:02:30.1
0:05:11.2
0:01:13.1
0:01:47.1
0:06:43.0
0:06:44.7
0:02:41.1
0:02:42.4
0:03:00.2
0:03:01.5
0:04:26.8
0:02:15.3
0:02:35.8
0:01:38.3
0:03:53.6
0:02:43.4
0:01:31.0
0:01:39.0
0:01:30.1
0:02:11.3

Rnk
311
329
328
310
308
285
286
272
284
312
332
333
297
345
330
299
342
302
303
327
317
314
278
265
266
335
334
273
274
318
336
324
343
315
351
344
340
339
347

~Run~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:51:13.3
0:55:13.1
0:55:10.1
0:51:10.9
0:51:03.5
0:46:03.9
0:46:04.9
0:44:59.5
0:46:03.4
0:51:24.6
0:55:38.8
0:55:44.4
0:49:12.6
1:02:08.0
0:55:13.4
0:49:30.0
0:59:56.8
0:50:03.2
0:50:05.9
0:55:05.7
0:52:29.2
0:51:54.8
0:45:46.5
0:44:07.4
0:44:08.6
0:55:49.1
0:55:48.6
0:45:17.2
0:45:19.9
0:52:36.0
0:55:50.7
0:54:21.5
1:00:08.1
0:52:01.2
1:12:54.0
1:01:33.6
0:57:24.0
0:57:16.7
1:03:37.1

15:04/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
15:03/M
15:01/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:14/M
13:33/M
15:07/M
16:22/M
16:24/M
14:28/M
18:16/M
16:14/M
14:34/M
17:38/M
14:43/M
14:44/M
16:12/M
15:26/M
15:16/M
13:28/M
12:59/M
12:59/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
13:19/M
13:20/M
15:28/M
16:25/M
15:59/M
17:41/M
15:18/M
21:26/M
18:06/M
16:53/M
16:51/M
18:43/M

2:49:01.4
2:49:12.3
2:50:21.9
2:51:01.6
2:51:36.3
2:51:40.2
2:51:40.3
2:51:50.5
2:52:11.5
2:52:56.7
2:53:15.2
2:53:41.9
2:54:00.9
2:55:26.2
2:56:19.7
2:56:20.2
2:57:10.7
2:57:57.7
2:58:57.6
3:00:30.7
3:00:53.5
3:00:53.5
3:01:09.4
3:01:10.0
3:01:11.0
3:02:47.5
3:02:47.9
3:02:56.1
3:02:56.3
3:03:27.7
3:09:45.1
3:10:39.3
3:11:02.6
3:11:20.3
3:15:16.7
3:16:10.2
3:18:30.7
3:20:32.5
3:21:17.9



Place Name

345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
DNF

Ruth Kuhnau
Naphtali Doner
Laura Condry

Tina Soete
Cassandra Larson
David Harter
Courtney Clark
Terry Tribabe Harter
Sue Billings

Diana Daniels

258
198
183
339
264
50
180
49
155
189

31
31
28
51
26
53
30
48
55
43

i B P e =<l e M i 1

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

300
299
324
348
349
342
351
293
352
125

Time
0:29:21.9
0:29:21.4
0:32:43.4
0:40:39.5
0:40:39.8
0:38:01.8
0:48:28.3
0:28:46.1
1:28:23.3

Rnk
340
342
328
239
243
344
268
345
339

~T-1~
Time
0:07:56.0
0:07:58.4
0:06:34.9
0:04:06.3
0:04:09.6
0:08:21.1
0:04:30.2
0:08:27.2
0:07:27.9

Rnk
343
342
347
348
349
351
353
344
354

~ Bike ~

Time
1:35:37.7
1:35:37.4
1:43:48.3
1:44:19.4
1:44:21.7
1:50:03.4
2:00:07.9
1:37:29.3
2:23:58.8

0:20:51.0 87 0:02:22.6 32 0:49:56.3
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Rate
9.79MPH
9.79MPH
9.02MPH
8.97MPH
8.97MPH
8.51MPH
7.79MPH
9.60MPH
6.50MPH
18.7MPH

Rnk
349
348
203
330
333
347
186
340
343

~T-2~
Time
0:05:01.3
0:04:57.9
0:01:41.5
0:03:06.3
0:03:07.8
0:04:36.8
0:01:37.2
0:03:29.8
0:03:53.0

Rnk
348
349
341
326
325
350
346
353
352

~Run~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

1:03:38.6
1:03:41.2
0:59:52.0
0:54:42.1
0:54:34.8
1:06:53.1
1:03:03.6
1:40:18.3
1:17:45.0

18:43/M
18:44/M
17:36/M
16:05/M
16:03/M
19:40/M
18:33/M
29:30/M
22:52/M

3:21:35.5
3:21:36.3
3:24:40.1
3:26:53.6
3:26:53.7
3:47:56.2
3:57:47.2
3:58:30.7
5:21:28.0



Tri Turtle Tri 2012
Category Results

Sunday, September 09, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place  Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 13 Jessica Peterson
Overall
Place Place Name
1 245 Anna Pastor
2 311 Natalie Zimmer
Overall
Place Place Name
1 13 Jessica Peterson
2 54 Emma Entress
3 158 Kim Hutchinson
4 189 Allison Seibert
5 222 Hosanna Zimmer
6 226 Alicia Hunter
7 239 Ashleigh Key
8 294 Grace Mattingly
Overall
Place Place Name
1 16 Ann Elizabeth Tobola
2 25 Jessie Lin
3 34 Amanda Rodgers
4 40 Eryn Cook
5 60 Kate Tribabe Leibold
6 71 Katherine ldziorek
7 97 Jennifer Woydziak
8 103 Bethany Osterman
9 121 Melissa Anderson
10 126 Marianna Smyth
11 136 Megan Radomski

Bib No

Bib No
38

Bib No
37
366

Bib No
38
205
13
332
365
238
249
275

Bib No
45
32
42
21

265
240
363
302
148
338
319

~Swim ~ ~T1~
Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female Open Winners
-- Swim - —-T1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time
17 1 0:15:17.8 22 0:01:37.2

Female 1 to 14

-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Ade Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
12 1 0:20:30.1 264 0:04:57.5
14 2 0:22:30.9 324 0:11:21.4
Female 15 to 24
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Age Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
17 1 0:15:17.8 22 0:01:37.2
19 4 0:20:51.7 54 0:02:15.7
15 3 0:19:03.9 56 0:02:16.4
19 2 0:16:37.2 58 0:02:18.7
16 5 0:22:16.3 320 0:08:30.0
24 6 0:22:38.4 234  0:04:20.0
17 8 0:26:09.1 271 0:05:06.5
21 7  0:24:089 278 0:05:19.8
Female 25 to 34
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Ade Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
33 1 0:13:14.4 11 0:01:16.9
29 2 0:16:30.5 31 0:01:43.3
30 3 0:16:49.5 43 0:01:57.7
31 6 0:19:26.2 147 0:03:14.6
34 15 0:23:00.4 104 0:02:46.8
32 28 0:26:56.0 74 0:02:29.5
34 4 0:17:04.6 86 0:02:37.3
33 11 0:22:07.1 222  0:04:11.7
32 23 0:25:00.3 231 0:04:18.4
29 10 0:21:15.9 137 0:03:08.1
31 8 0:20:55.2 88 0:02:40.8
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~ Bike ~
Rnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:48:45.3

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time

1 1:19:17.7
2 1:39:49.7

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:48:45.3
2 0:55:55.7
3 1:06:59.5
7 1:17:29.5
6 1:16:35.2
4 1:13:50.2
5 1:16:03.4
8 1:30:21.2

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
3 0:51:54.0
1 0:50:09.2
6 0:55:42.8
2 0:51:37.6
5 0:54:12.8
4 0:52:47.5
7 0:58:185
10 0:59:59.4
11 1:00:25.2
12 1:01:35.2
9  0:58:59.5

~T2~
Rnk Time
-T2 --
Rnk  Time
4 0:00:38.5
-T2 --
Rnk  Time
207 0:01:49.8
284 0:02:35.8
-T2 --
Rnk  Time
4 0:00:38.5
35 0:00:56.1
68 0:01:11.2
252  0:02:12.1
151 0:01:34.2
280 0:02:32.1
156  0:01:34.7
87 0:.01:16.4
-T2 --
Rnk  Time
9 0:00:44.3
7 0:00:42.2
2 0:00:30.4
100 0:01:20.0
157 0:01:34.9
98  0:01:19.6
119 0:01:25.2
128  0:01:27.1
47  0:01:03.9
241 0:02:05.9
86  0:01:15.9

~Run "~
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:23:14.7

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:47:00.1
2 0:54:21.5

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:23:14.7
2 0:27:141
5 0:38:03.9
4 0:36:12.5
3 0:35:04.4
6 0:41:39.2
7 0:41:50.1
8 0:55:13.4

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
2 0:24:52.7
6 0:27:08.4
1 0:24:43.1
4 0:26:39.6
5 0:26:57.2
3 0:26:34.7
2 0:34:53.8

e

7 0:27:58.6
8 0:28:36.4
10 0:32:49.1
22 0:39:02.0

Chip
Time

Total
Time
1:29:33.5

Total
Time
2:33:35.2
3:10:39.3

Total
Time
1:29:33.5
1:47:13.3
2:07:34.9
2:14:50.0
2:24:00.1
2:24:59.9
2:30:43.8
2:56:19.7

Total
Time
1:32:02.3
1:36:13.6
1:39:43.5
1:42:18.0
1:48:32.1
1:50:07.3
1:54:19.4
1:55:43.9
1:59:24.2
2:00:54.2
2:02:53.4



Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Overall
Place
152
168
172
173
176
180
188
196
206
210
215
219
224
227
234
244
255
265
266
292
297
317
319
320
321
323
325

Overall
Place
19
27
33
38
42
50
53
59
62
63
66
73
74
84
86
98
101

Name

Lauren Dille

Tiffany Demers
Angela Michael
Amanda Jones
Christy Matson
Kerry Traugott
Alyse Nelson

Erin Haag

Jennifer Imholy
Jessica Pierson
Kelley Neumann
Bethany Lahaie
Jacquelynn Olmstead
Debbie Nover
Christina Church
Stephanie Pelham
Heather Mygatt
Kacietribabe Korstad
Alyssa Bowman
Kelli Gracia
Courtney Chartrand
Darlene Gomez
Ruth Kuhnau
Naphtali Doner
Laura Condry
Cassandra Larson
Courtney Clark

Name

Amy Michaels
Jamie Lane
Andrea Chymiy
Carol Clingan
Genean Page
Claudia Powers
June Blaser
Rebecca Arthur
Audrey Haydu
Valerie Koehler
Rachel Oathout
Dawnmarie Duarte
Brittney Pyle
Bridget Zaro
Janae Carpenter
Jenn Sinclair
Kate Lindsay

Bib No

196
192
284
245
274
346
290
219
29
313
292
261
300
295
177
307
289
254
163
216
176
213
258
198
183
264
180

Bib No

11
31
19
181
36
315
158
17
28
30
296
199
40
53
173
336
266

~Swim "~ ~T-1~
Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time

31 9  0:21:150 90  0:02:41.1
27 7 0:201429 249 0:04:39.2
33 25 0:25:336 40 0:01:54.6
32 13 0:22:49.7 255 0:04:48.9
28 24 0:25:06.7 123 0:02:59.3
31 5  0:19:02.0 286 0:05:41.7
29 17 0:23:26.1 226 0:04:14.4
30 21  0:24:275 196 0:03:54.7
32 16 0:23:01.4 132 0:03:04.9
27 328 0:34:19.1
27 19 0231449 70 0:02:27.5
34 29 0:27:09.6 232 0:04:18.5
31 27  0:26:16.6 277 0:05:18.6
34 12 0:22:291 221 0:04:11.1
25 33  0:30:21.6 178 0:03:36.3
32 30 0:27:171 304 0:06:37.3
28 20 0:23:59.3 194 0:03:53.7
26 22 0:224:491 274 0:05:10.2
33 14 0:22:51.5 317 0:08:01.9
29 18 0:23:36.4 287 0:05:46.9
33 34 0:31:323 260 0:04:52.3
30 26 0:25:56.0 284 0:05:37.2
31 32 029:21.9 314 0:07:56.0
31 31 029:21.4 316 0:07:58.4
28 35 0:32:1434 302 0:06:34.9
26 36 0:40:39.8 218 0:04:09.6
30 37 048283 243 0:04:30.2

Female 35 to 44

-- Swim - -T1--

Ade Rnk  Time Rnk  Time

39 1 0112541 18  0:01:31.2
38 15 0:19:059 21  0:01:36.9
39 5 0:16:54.8 14  0:01:20.4
43 27 0:20146.9 142 0:03:11.4
39 26 020342 76  0:02:29.7
44 35 0221117 44 0:02:00.7
39 24 020:31.3 135 0:03:07.1
39 13 0:18:142.9 66  0:02:24.9
35 17 0:19:148 91  0:02:41.7
43 2 0:16:354 127 0:03:01.4
37 34 0:22:047 29 0:01:42.2
44 10 0:18:20.2 68  0:02:27.2
38 22 0201127 61  0:02:20.5
41 7  0:18:13.3 41  0:01:55.2
35 51 0:24:20.8 94  0:02:42.8
39 50 0:24:19.9 16  0:01:25.9
41 23 0:20:15.7 175 0:03:35.2
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~ Bike ~
Rnk
14
13
15
8
19
16
18
17
20
25
29
24
22
27
28
23
30
26
21
31
32
37
34
33
35
36
38

Time
1:03:46.1
1:03:34.7
1:04:00.1
0:58:24.6
1:08:17.5
1:04:53.3
1:07:32.2
1:06:40.8
1:09:49.2
1:13:33.2
1:16:35.1
1:13:30.9
1:11:11.0
1:15:37.3
1:16:06.7
1:13:15.1
1:24:31.4
1:14:29.1
1:10:56.6
1:26:50.1
1:28:16.7
1:50:12.5
1:35:37.7
1:35:37.4
1:43:48.3
1:44:21.7
2:00:07.9

-- Bike -

Rnk
2
1
7
4
6
8

5
10
16
12

9
14
15
23
11
13
19

Time
0:49:36.2
0:48:34.1
0:52:42.5
0:51:23.4
0:52:02.3
0:53:03.1
0:51:58.5
0:53:39.9
0:57:38.6
0:54:52.0
0:53:24.7
0:56:18.2
0:57:07.0
1:00:25.4
0:54:08.5
0:55:00.7
0:59:11.6

~T2~
Rnk Time
161  0:01:36.8
170 0:01:38.4
13 0:00:46.2
160 0:01:36.5
3 0:00:37.5
115 0:01:24.2
158 0:01:35.2
159  0:01:36.2
296 0:02:48.2
78  0:01:135
234  0:02:01.9
74  0:01:12.6
248 0:02:10.6
278 0:02:31.5
56  0:01:08.0
320 0:04:26.9
154  0:01:34.5
187 0:01:44.2
306 0:03:07.5
186  0:01:44.1
310 0:03:13.2
138  0:01:30.1
323 0:05:01.3
322 0:04:57.9
181 0:01:41.5
307 0:03:07.8
164 0:01:37.2
-T2 --
Rnk  Time
84  0:01:15.3
66  0:01:10.5
14 0:00:46.8
135 0:01:29.2
111 0:01:23.5
106  0:01:21.1
191 0:01:45.1
238 0:02:03.2
49  0:01:05.5
165 0:01:37.3
26 0:00:53.4
88  0:01:16.5
48  0:01:04.8
131  0:01:28.2
167 0:01:37.6
76  0:01:13.1
194  0:01:45.5

Rnk
16
19
17
27
11
25
18
21
20

9
13
15
23
24
14
26
28
30
32
33
29
34
37
38
35
31
36

~Run*~
Time
0:37:30.7
0:38:39.5
0:37:44.3
0:42:22.2
0:33:22.6
0:40:37.8
0:37:57.1
0:38:52.2
0:38:41.3
0:30:17.1
0:36:38.4
0:37:05.5
0:39:37.4
0:40:26.8
0:36:38.6
0:41:15.5
0:43:29.2
0:54:03.5
0:55:32.2
0:55:44.4
0:50:03.2
0:57:16.7
1:03:38.6
1:03:41.2
0:59:52.0
0:54:34.8
1:03:03.6

-- Run --

Rnk

4
2
6
1
3
5
8

19
7
23
17
21
10
12
9
22
11

Time
0:27:22.4
0:26:26.2
0:27:52.1
0:24:34.6
0:27:11.6
0:27:44.4
0:29:34.1
0:31:37.7
0:28:07.5
0:32:42.8
0:31:20.4
0:31:54.3
0:30:04.5
0:30:14.6
0:29:39.4
0:32:29.3
0:30:14.4

Chip
Time
2:06:49.7
2:09:14.7
2:09:58.8
2:10:01.9
2:10:23.6
2:11:39.0
2:14:45.0
2:15:31.4
2:17:25.0
2:19:22.9
2:21:27.8
2:23:17.1
2:24:34.2
2:25:15.8
2:27:51.2
2:32:51.9
2:37:28.1
2:40:16.1
2:40:29.7
2:53:41.9
2:57:57.7
3:20:32.5
3:21:35.5
3:21:36.3
3:24:40.1
3:26:53.7
3:57:47.2

Total
Time
1:32:39.2
1:36:53.6
1:39:36.6
1:41:25.5
1:43:41.3
1:46:21.0
1:46:56.1
1:48:28.6
1:48:48.1
1:48:48.9
1:49:25.4
1:50:16.4
1:50:49.5
1:52:16.7
1:52:29.1
1:54:28.9
1:55:02.4



Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Overall
Place
111
118
120
128
130
131
132
133
137
140
142
143
145
155
156
159
162
163
164
169
170
171
175
177
182
184
186
194
197
201
209
214
216
218
220
221
223
229
233
235
237
247
248
251
253
270
271
273
279

Name

Brenda Mcvay
Quynh-Anh Nguyen
Marianne Haukli
Janelle Hanrahan
Martha Ultis

Amy Hollingsworth
Cathy Simpson
Christine Handy
Windy Tribabe Tuttle
Hilary Skillings
Rebecca Washenfelder
Beck Eatch

Andrea Billingsley
Marci Bryant

Kristi Wlodarchak
Dawn Divano

Jerrie Davies
Tamara Dykstra
Celeste Courson
Becky Heaton
Shannon Homewood
Kristina W eisgerber
Anna Quam

Stacey Zurell

Loritha Fitzpatrick
Robbyn Myers
Suzanne Gesell
Kathy Gallagher
Terri Oberg

Heather Pedersen
Julee Tribabe Warner
Denise Kilkenny-Tittle
Amy Mcphee
Christina Harris
Janine Tribabe Wiggins
Kristi Groat

Tami Sullivan
Venessa Holguin
Monica Hunsaker
Kimberlee Jenkins
Melinda Hughes
Sasha Casady

Jen Sterling

Charlyn Mcdanold
Michelle Mcpherson
September Hyde
Elizebeth Orr
Jennifer Eckert
Kristina Schulz

Bib No

283
293
225
220
348
234
335
27
44
43
47
201
156
166
361
197
190
200
22
227
235
352
316
262
207
288
25
210
297
306
351
250
281
223
356
217
367
233
237
244
236
175
340
277
282
239
301
202
330

Age
42
41
44
37
36
39
41
36
40
38
36
43
35
43
41
39
44
38
39
37
40
41
43
35
44
43
42
41
42
37
35
43
39
35
42
44
43
35
40
38
44
36
36
38
41
36
40
44
44

Rnk
56
46
44
14
37
21

3
33
18

4
30

8

6
61
54
11
55
40
29
31
19
52
66
39
16
59

9
47
25
49
53
38
12
64
74
45
48
70
63
42
41
32
68
80
72
60
58
62
79

~Swim "~
Time
0:25:16.7
0:23:27.3
0:23:12.4
0:18:47.4
0:22:19.9
0:20:08.6
0:16:38.0
0:21:49.7
0:19:36.0
0:16:52.4
0:21:16.0
0:18:17.1
0:18:07.1
0:27:18.5
0:25:00.0
0:18:22.3
0:25:03.1
0:22:55.2
0:21:04.4
0:21:16.5
0:19:52.9
0:24:30.3
0:28:06.2
0:22:41.2
0:19:13.5
0:26:37.0
0:18:18.0
0:23:42.3
0:20:31.8
0:24:12.3
0:24:50.9
0:22:25.5
0:18:23.7
0:28:02.2
0:32:10.2
0:23:14.9
0:23:45.1
0:29:10.7
0:28:01.9
0:23:01.4
0:22:57.8
0:21:19.1
0:28:21.0
0:36:20.4
0:30:47.5
0:27:14.6
0:25:46.9
0:27:43.7
0:34:36.4

Rnk
87
46

224

225
169
108

202
165
146
101
191
138
78
79
181
120

207

227
136

204

280

253
71
51
131

200

211

279
114
182

250
195
168
125
184

229

217

268
100

258
199

245
193
179

288

244
140

321

254
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~T1~
Time
0:02:39.4
0:02:08.9
0:04:13.6
0:04:13.9
0:03:29.4
0:02:51.2
0:03:59.9
0:03:26.2
0:03:14.5
0:02:45.8
0:03:50.7
0:03:08.8
0:02:31.6
0:02:33.0
0:03:37.5
0:02:57.9
0:04:01.3
0:04:14.6
0:03:07.8
0:04:00.3
0:05:25.3
0:04:47.3
0:02:27.8
0:02:13.7
0:03:04.6
0:03:58.4
0:04:03.5
0:05:19.9
0:02:54.3
0:03:39.1
0:04:43.1
0:03:54.6
0:03:29.1
0:02:59.8
0:03:41.1
0:04:16.1
0:04:09.5
0:05:01.2
0:02:45.2
0:04:50.9
0:03:58.1
0:04:33.1
0:03:53.0
0:03:36.5
0:05:49.7
0:04:32.4
0:03:10.3
0:08:42.4
0:04:48.2

~ Bike ~
Rnk
17
24
18
30
22
29
40
20
28
31
32
21
44
34
41
43
25
52
46
36
35
27
33
42
49
26
37
48
47
38
54
60
59
45
51
39
58
50
53
56
57
65
70
55
62
63
74
61
64

Time
0:57:41.9
1:00:48.6
0:58:44.4
1:03:11.6
0:59:46.3
1:03:02.2
1:06:34.6
0:59:25.7
1:02:40.4
1:03:32.3
1:03:34.3
0:59:39.4
1:07:12.4
1:04:12.0
1:06:44.8
1:07:11.5
1:01:37.0
1:09:41.3
1:07:19.3
1:04:16.7
1:04:13.8
1:02:32.6
1:03:34.9
1:06:47.7
1:08:27.2
1:01:57.9
1:04:22.8
1:08:06.9
1:08:01.0
1:06:24.9
1:11:34.0
1:15:451
1:15:16.0
1:07:15.8
1:09:10.4
1:06:31.2
1:14:29.6
1:08:42.4
1:10:21.5
1:12:17.2
1:13:48.6
1:22:22.3
1:26:45.5
1:12:03.6
1:19:41.6
1:21:10.5
1:29:57.3
1:17:18.7
1:22:02.7

Rnk
177
95
224
53
275
281
25
301
175
59
283
260
193
155
129
202
282
43
105
209
279
124
23
29
90
316
223
184
256
200
166
72
243
103
120
190
204
221
147
217
126
232
239
113
230
82
67
308
149

~T2~
Time
0:01:40.0
0:01:18.9
0:01:56.1
0:01:06.5
0:02:28.8
0:02:32.8
0:00:53.2
0:02:58.3
0:01:39.2
0:01:08.3
0:02:35.5
0:02:19.0
0:01:45.4
0:01:34.6
0:01:27.1
0:01:48.5
0:02:34.4
0:01:02.4
0:01:20.9
0:01:50.3
0:02:32.0
0:01:26.0
0:00:52.5
0:00:54.2
0:01:16.6
0:03:32.2
0:01:56.0
0:01:42.7
0:02:14.4
0:01:48.4
0:01:37.3
0:01:121
0:02:06.7
0:01:20.6
0:01:25.2
0:01:44.9
0:01:48.9
0:01:55.3
0:01:33.2
0:01:53.6
0:01:26.6
0:02:00.1
0:02:03.8
0:01:23.8
0:01:59.0
0:01:15.2
0:01:11.1
0:03:09.2
0:01:33.9

Rnk
13
18
16
29
27
26
28
30
34
47
24
51
32
20
14
41
33
15
36
45
42
38
31
46
50
39
62
37
54
49
35
44
55
56
40
69
48
52
59
64
71
58
25
53
43
70
57
68
61

~Run*~
Time
0:30:22.1
0:31:25.5
0:31:10.2
0:34:23.6
0:33:49.8
0:33:27.4
0:33:58.5
0:34:49.2
0:35:55.9
0:39:32.1
0:33:03.2
0:40:58.3
0:35:30.1
0:31:46.5
0:30:41.5
0:37:19.0
0:35:38.8
0:31:06.4
0:36:07.9
0:38:09.9
0:37:29.9
0:36:33.3
0:35:16.5
0:38:10.7
0:40:33.9
0:36:34.5
0:45:39.1
0:36:21.9
0:42:02.7
0:40:16.1
0:36:01.7
0:38:08.9
0:42:13.1
0:42:38.9
0:36:55.1
0:47:48.5
0:39:55.3
0:41:01.6
0:44:48.6
0:45:55.4
0:48:19.6
0:43:59.3
0:33:12.4
0:41:57.2
0:37:32.3
0:48:16.4
0:42:58.5
0:46:52.2
0:45:29.8

Chip
Time
1:57:40.1
1:59:09.2
1:59:16.7
2:01:43.0
2:01:54.2
2:02:02.2
2:02:04.2
2:02:29.1
2:03:06.0
2:03:50.9
2:04:19.7
2:04:22.6
2:05:06.6
2:07:24.6
2:07:30.9
2:07:39.2
2:08:54.6
2:08:59.9
2:09:00.3
2:09:33.7
2:09:33.9
2:09:49.5
2:10:17.9
2:10:47.5
2:12:35.8
2:12:40.0
2:14:19.4
2:15:13.7
2:15:44.2
2:16:20.8
2:18:47.0
2:21:26.2
2:21:28.6
2:22:17.3
2:23:22.0
2:23:35.6
2:24:08.4
2:25:51.2
2:27:30.4
2:27:58.5
2:30:30.7
2:34:13.9
2:34:15.7
2:35:21.5
2:35:50.1
2:42:29.1
2:43:04.1
2:43:46.2
2:48:31.0



Place
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

DNF

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Overall
Place
280
285
286
287
288
289
291
296
298
302
310
312
313
316
DNF

Overall
Place
22
28
52
55
56
65
69
75
80
82
85
88
89
100
104
106
108
110
113
114
123
124
127
134
150
154
160
161
167

Name

Kelly Krantz
Miranda Carruth
Kim Perry

Kasey Manning
Anne Kelso
Stephanie Blotzer
Jennifer Martin
Bryn Bunich
Vicki Mccown
Michelle Nelson
Stephanie Reite
Donnette Zimmer
Katy Turek
Jenna Koehler
Diana Daniels

Name

Heidi Hutchinson
Nancy Gayman
Susan Simms
Beverly Schubert
Andrea Pickett
Mary Reifel

Lucy Panteleeff
Diane Cobain
Deborah Flynn
Susan Entress
Serena Matthews
Barbara Karbassi
Ann Coupe
Cestjon Mcfarland
Lynn Jacobson
Elizabeth Vroom
Ann Stafford
Michelle Denully
Mary Terry
Lindatribabe Banks
Colette Boeker
Janette Hatcher
Leesa Tribabe Bowie
Shawn Painter
Maureen Pace
Anne Goodwin
Patrice Gren
Donna Main

Lisa Madson

Bib No

255
174
308
271
248
159
272
167
34
291
322
364
347
253
189

Bib No

12
24
334
329
39
320
304
182
208
204
33
246
185
279
243
349
46
23
345
18
160
224
162
303
35
214
26
270
269

~Swim "~ ~T-1~
Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time

35 57 0:25:31.6 275 0:05:11.7
36 67 0:28:13.6 273  0:05:09.1
42 77  0:33:17.9 126  0:03:00.3
42 75 0:32:18.9 237 0:04:23.9
44 73 0:30:52.7 322 0:09:31.9
35 36 0:22:13.3 206 0:04:00.8
38 43  0:23:029 188  0:03:47.1
35 20 0:20:03.7 299 0:06:31.2
37 69  0:29:04.3 155 0:03:18.7
39 81  0:38:50.9 205 0:04:00.5
37 76 0:33:10.6 248 0:04:36.3
42 65 0:28:03.6 305 0:06:41.7
36 78  0:33:58.5 308 0:07:12.2
36 71 0:29:43.6 233 0:04:18.7
43 28 0:20:51.0 63  0:02:22.6

Female 45 to 54

-- Swim -- - T-1--

Ade Rnk  Time Rnk  Time

45 1 0:15:28.2 10  0:01:16.0
54 2 0:15:40.1 49  0:02:12.3
50 5 0:18:025 36 0:01:52.3
51 13 0:20:18.8 83  0:02:34.8
49 7  0:18:06.6 102 0:02:46.3
48 15 0:20:41.1 69  0:02:27.5
45 9  0:18:455 113 0:02:54.2
50 14 0:20:22.3 92  0:02:425
52 8  0:18:44.0 98  0:02:44.3
47 16 0:20:526 55  0:02:16.1
48 20 0:22:05.2 148 0:03:14.6
50 22 0:22:29.1 48  0:02:10.8
50 26 0:22:39.1 149 0:03:16.5
52 12 019457 73 0:02:29.4
46 23 0:22:30.7 151 0:03:17.7
46 25 0:22:36.7 93  0:02:42.7
51 3 0:17:053 97  0:02:43.7
47 42  0:25:30.2 177 0:03:36.3
49 17 0:21:11.9 153 0:03:17.9
47 11 0:19:44.7 116 0:02:55.1
54 4 0175535 110 0:02:52.8
45 10  0:18:50.1 121  0:02:58.2
53 34 0:24:01.4 57 0:02:18.6
48 30 022465 159 0:03:21.3
50 32  0:23:156 99  0:02:44.7
51 38 0:24:43.9 106 0:02:47.4
50 6  0:18:05.8 256 0:04:49.2
46 52  0:27:25.8 124 0:02:59.8
46 31 0:222:58.3 64 0:02:22.9
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~ Bike ~

Rnk Time
71 1:27:33.6
68 1:25:46.6
69 1:26:32.9
67 1:25:36.8
66 1:24:34.4
80 1:37:44.5
73 1:28:44.5
72 1:28:36.7
79 1:34:54.3
75 1:30:44.4
76 1:33:52.2
78 1:34:30.9
77 1:34:14.8
81 1:45:25.4
3 0:49:56.3

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time

1 0:50:16.2
4 0:54:02.2
2 0:52:20.2
10 0:56:18.0
5 0:54:02.9
3 0:52:33.4
7 0:55:42.2
8 0:55:51.7
14 0:56:48.8
12 0:56:22.4
9 0:56:01.9
6 0:54:53.5
13 0:56:29.8
15 0:57:08.1
11 0:56:20.6
21 0:59:29.3
22 0:59:47.2
17 0:57:26.7
18 0:57:28.1
16 0:57:19.2
19 0:58:00.5
23 0:59:49.2
20 0:59:26.2
25 1:02:35.3
28 1:03:43.8
30 1:04:13.4
40 1:07:44.0
34 1:05:32.4
27 1:03:34.7

~T2~
Rnk Time
63 0:01:09.4
112 0:01:23.5
292  0:02:45.2
312 0:03:15.8
212  0:01:52.0
246  0:02:09.5
235 0:02:01.9
236 0:02:02.3
153 0:01:34.4
197 0:01:471
257 0:02:15.3
169 0:01:38.3
318 0:03:53.6
174  0:01:39.0
-T2 --
Rnk  Time
15 0:00:47.4
42 0:01:02.0
101  0:01:20.5
89 0:01:16.5
150 0:01:34.0
38 0:00:59.7
173  0:01:38.7
24 0:00:53.2
142  0:01:31.0
180 0:01:40.5
145 0:01:32.5
255 0:02:13.4
225 0:01:57.3
116  0:01:24.3
99 0:01:19.9
216  0:01:53.2
32 0:00:55.7
213 0:01:52.3
96 0:01:19.4
270 0:02:26.3
195 0:01:45.6
219 0:01:54.4
79 0:01:13.9
65 0:01:09.9
205 0:01:49.2
109 0:01:22.9
30 0:00:54.9
178  0:01:40.1

~Run*~
Rnk Time
72 0:49:27 1
74 0:51:03.5
66 0:46:03.9
67 0:46:04.9
60 0:44:59.5
65 0:46:03.4
76 0:55:38.8
79 0:59:56.8
73 0:50:05.9
63 0:45:46.5
77 0:55:50.7
80 1:00:08.1
75 0:52:01.2
78 0:57:24.0
-- Run --
Rnk  Time

2 0:27:00.8
1 0:24:37.3
17 0:32:55.4
3 0:27:30.8
13 0:31:34.0
15 0:32:22.6
8 0:30:47.2
12 0:31:18.8
14 0:32:05.9
9 0:30:51.4
5 0:29:24.0
10 0:30:59.9
4 0:28:52.7
22 0:34:08.4
20 0:33:49.8
7 0:30:06.7
28 0:35:56.8
6 0:30:03.0
21 0:33:58.1
30 0:36:46.6
38 0:39:03.1
32 0:36:56.1
18 0:33:23.3
16 0:32:48.6
27 0:35:40.0
19 0:33:38.0
26 0:35:39.3
11 0:31:04.9
36 0:38:38.6

Chip
Time
2:48:53.4
2:51:36.3
2:51:40.2
2:51:40.3
2:51:50.5
2:52:11.5
2:53:15.2
2:57:10.7
2:58:57.6
3:01:09.4
3:09:45.1
3:11:02.6
3:11:20.3
3:18:30.7

Total
Time
1:34:48.6
1:37:33.9
1:46:30.9
1:47:58.9
1:48:03.8
1:49:04.3
1:49:47.8
1:51:08.5
1:51:54.0
1:52:03.0
1:52:18.2
1:52:46.7
1:53:15.4
1:54:55.9
1:55:58.8
1:56:15.3
1:57:26.2
1:57:31.9
1:57:48.3
1:58:05.0
2:00:16.2
2:00:19.2
2:01:03.9
2:02:45.6
2:06:34.0
2:07:11.9
2:07:41.2
2:07:57.8
2:09:14.6



Place

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Overall
Place
174
183
185
187
191
192
193
198
200
207
208
217
228
230
232
236
240
242
246
249
250
256
257
260
262
263
267
268
269
272
275
276
277
283
303
304
307
308
314
318
322
326

Name

Christine Blair
Ann Reis

Sigi Helgeson
Mardell Ryan
Donna Coombs
Elisabet Taylor
Heidi Parkington
Lindy Stewart
Janet Groulik
Julie Bennett
Nancy Whealdon
Dianne Tribabe Arnold
Jean Appleton
Sundance Rogers
Raelene Wolfe
Carol Riehl
Jessica Lundblaf
Corrynn Cloward
Geri Widell

Kim Hansen
Taska Elin
Belinda Peterson
Kristin Nixon
Valerie Quill
Emma Ladeaux
Kayren Ohnhaus
Jeanna Stewart
Katherine Gallington
Dawn Geron
Paula Peterson
Maureen W heeler
Debbie Brockman
Mary Jo Jacobs
Rhonda Hanson
Andrea Mcfarland
Destini Seddon
Veronica Russell
Angie Kusman
Gina Clark

Janet Smith

Tina Soete

Terry Tribabe Harter

Bib No

157
321
229
326
184
344
305
341
218
154
353
151
150
323
362
41
267
20
355
221
203
311
294
318
374
299
342
211
212
310
354
165
242
222
278
331
325
259
179
337
339
49

Age

49
51
53
54
50
49
46
49
50
49
46
52
48
46
46
48
45
47
51
52
50
46
45
52
45
51
54
47
46
53
51
51
50
52
45
51
52
47
47
54
51
48

Rnk
18
50
44
21
19
28
37
27
29
36
51
33
48
54
53
39
41
61
60
47
35
43
66
63
45
40
64
57
55
59
58
49
65
24
68
69
67
46
62
71
70
56

~Swim "~
Time
0:21:20.4
0:27:11.3
0:26:18.1
0:22:23.5
0:22:01.9
0:22:43.4
0:24:16.3
0:22:42.8
0:22:44.0
0:24:11.5
0:27:16.4
0:23:53.7
0:26:45.7
0:28:00.3
0:27:53.7
0:24:56.7
0:25:12.6
0:29:36.5
0:29:29.8
0:26:29.6
0:24:09.3
0:25:44.7
0:33:20.7
0:30:17.2
0:26:25.9
0:24:58.9
0:31:02.5
0:28:55.8
0:28:15.8
0:29:26.0
0:29:20.4
0:26:57.0
0:31:16.9
0:22:35.3
0:35:53.0
0:35:54.4
0:34:58.3
0:26:29.2
0:29:57.6
0:41:27.9
0:40:39.5
0:28:46.1

Rnk
157
156
75
130
145
162
173
235
141
190
60
118
246
240
236
251
262
269
285
239
154
266
166
176
95
261
164
282
290
242
119
216
301
230
310
311
307
326
289
267
214
319
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~T1~
Time
0:03:20.7
0:03:20.5
0:02:29.6
0:03:03.6
0:03:13.7
0:03:23.1
0:03:32.1
0:04:20.4
0:03:10.4
0:03:50.1
0:02:20.4
0:02:56.2
0:04:33.9
0:04:27.5
0:04:21.5
0:04:44.8
0:04:55.8
0:05:04.2
0:05:37.4
0:04:27.5
0:03:18.4
0:04:59.8
0:03:27.3
0:03:35.2
0:02:42.9
0:04:54.8
0:03:26.0
0:05:30.6
0:05:54.5
0:04:29.9
0:02:57.1
0:04:09.0
0:06:33.7
0:04:16.5
0:07:22.3
0:07:22.5
0:07:04.6
0:15:31.1
0:05:52.0
0:05:00.2
0:04:06.3
0:08:27.2

~ Bike ~

Rnk
29
24
35
26
45
31

36
33
39
47
44
37
51

46
53
63
50
32
42
57
58
41

38
54
49
48
52
43
59
60
62
56
55
64
66
65
69
68
61

67
71

70

Time
1:03:45.0
1:00:16.4
1:05:50.0
1:02:56.8
1:11:10.5
1:04:46.5
1:06:03.7
1:05:21.7
1:07:43.0
1:12:40.9
1:11:09.5
1:07:33.1
1:14:52.3
1:11:44.6
1:15:27 1
1:25:05.3
1:14:29.9
1:04:59.4
1:08:54.6
1:19:55.7
1:20:16.8
1:08:01.8
1:07:34.7
1:15:34.2
1:14:17.6
1:13:13.5
1:15:00.4
1:10:56.6
1:20:17.8
1:21:25.6
1:24:41.2
1:18:47.8
1:17:38.8
1:26:02.4
1:27:04.3
1:27:00.8
1:32:35.8
1:32:34.6
1:23:49.7
1:29:01.4
1:44:19.4
1:37:29.3

Rnk
152
297
233
206
163
311
305
122
37
140
134
127
183
242
265
57
300
253
211
97
117
299
298
31
240
295
39
269
196
210
172
218
176
259
325
326
302
303
291
250
304
314

~T2~
Time
0:01:34.3
0:02:50.6
0:02:00.9
0:01:49.5
0:01:37.0
0:03:13.9
0:03:07.0
0:01:25.6
0:00:57.1
0:01:30.5
0:01:28.7
0:01:26.7
0:01:41.6
0:02:06.3
0:02:21.0
0:01:08.0
0:02:57 1
0:02:12.2
0:01:52.0
0:01:19.5
0:01:24.9
0:02:56.4
0:02:53.1
0:00:55.1
0:02:05.8
0:02:47.9
0:00:59.9
0:02:25.9
0:01:46.3
0:01:51.5
0:01:38.5
0:01:54.1
0:01:39.2
0:02:17.6
0:06:43.0
0:06:44.7
0:03:00.2
0:03:01.5
0:02:43.4
0:02:11.3
0:03:06.3
0:03:29.8

Rnk
40
37
29
48
31
41
35
43
42
24
25
52
34
39
33
23
47
60
56
44
51
68
59
57
63
62
61
64
54
53
55
65
58
67
45
46
49
50
70
69
66
71

~Run*~
Time
0:40:01.8
0:38:59.1
0:36:39.4
0:44:26.9
0:36:52.0
0:40:53.9
0:38:06.5
0:42:08.8
0:41:42.7
0:35:16.2
0:35:24.1
0:45:50.9
0:37:39.3
0:39:33.3
0:37:18.0
0:34:11.0
0:44:26.5
0:50:46.2
0:48:09.1
0:42:28.1
0:45:50.0
0:55:53.9
0:50:26.1
0:48:25.4
0:53:16.7
0:53:01.1
0:51:07.3
0:53:52.4
0:45:59.0
0:45:51.3
0:47:04.4
0:54:12.0
0:48:52.9
0:55:10.1
0:44:07.4
0:44:08.6
0:45:17.2
0:45:19.9
1:12:54.0
1:03:37.1
0:54:42.1
1:40:18.3

Chip
Time
2:10:02.2
2:12:37.9
2:13:18.0
2:14:40.3
2:14:55.1
2:15:00.8
2:15:05.6
2:15:59.3
2:16:17.2
2:17:29.2
2:17:39.1
2:21:40.6
2:25:32.8
2:25:52.0
2:27:21.3
2:30:05.8
2:32:01.9
2:32:38.5
2:34:02.9
2:34:40.4
2:34:59.4
2:37:36.6
2:37:41.9
2:38:47 1
2:38:48.9
2:38:56.2
2:41:36.1
2:41:41.3
2:42:13.4
2:43:04.3
2:45:41.6
2:45:59.9
2:46:01.5
2:50:21.9
3:01:10.0
3:01:11.0
3:02:56.1
3:02:56.3
3:15:16.7
3:21:17.9
3:26:53.6
3:58:30.7



Place

Place

Place

e

~ W N

Place
1

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
70
91
96
115
138
144
146
166
179
204
205
211
212
213
231
238
258
259
261
264
274
278
281
293
300
301
305
306
309
327

Overall
Place
254
282
299
315

Overall
Place
290

Name

Name

Connie Murphy
Linda Rosa

Bobbie Busch

Ann Asher

Isobel Lang-Anderson
Wendy Miles

Sue Campana
Susan Tribabe Crossland
Carol Mus

Debra Strawhun
Ruth Kuhlman

Alice Jackson

Kellie Pitts

Donna Ashton

Janet Anderson
Janet Hegtvedt
Helen Mcconkey
Rebecca Walch
Frances Shaw
Kerry Tribabe Cox
Kathryn Kirschner
Karen Tribabe Dickinson
Valerie Busse

Vicki Carlson

Kalen Delaney
Diane Allen

Linda Braue

Patty Grenquist
Katherine Macdonell
Sue Billings

Name

Diane Barnett
Judy O'Hare
Annabel Kirschner
Mary Ann Kelso

Name
Valerie Mcleod

Bib No

Bib No
286
324
168
152
263
285
171
187
287
343
257
241
314
1563
149
228
276
350
333
186
251
195
169
172
191
147
377
373
268
1565

Bib No
14
298
252
247

Bib No
280

Age

Age
56
55
59
57
63
56
56
63
56
57
61
56
55
57
58
60
57
59
57
56
62
56
59
62
58
57
60
61
60
55

Age
68
67
66
67

Ade
72

~Swim "~ ~T-1~
Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 55 to 64
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Rnk  Time  Rnk  Time
3 0:20:16.8 45 0:02:07.4
4 0:21:18.7 37 0:01:53.7
1 0:19:26.8 163 0:03:23.3
8 0:22:34.4 212 0:04:03.8
11 0:22:59.1 161 0:03:22.4
9 0:22:41.3 257 0:04:50.8
6 0:21:34.4 72 0:02:28.5
10 0:22:48.3 112  0:02:53.1
16 0:26:11.2 197 0:03:55.3
22 0:27:50.6 263 0:04:56.6
2 0:20:13.8 180 0:03:37.5
5 0:21:33.0 109 0:02:52.4
23 0:28:31.8 223 0:04:11.9
14 0:24:26.0 209 0:04:02.1
12 0:24:04.9 210 0:04:03.1
28 0:33:27.1 111 0:02:52.9
15 0:25:37.9 215 0:04:06.5
21 0:27:50.1 323  0:11:17.1
26 0:31:14.7 185 0:03:43.0
7 0:22:00.3 241 0:04:28.2
24 0:29:19.2 315 0:07:57.4
17 0:27:05.1 144 0:03:13.2
13 0:24:08.7 309 0:07:15.0
25 0:29:58.5 276 0:05:18.3
20 0:27:49.2 295 0:06:10.7
29 0:38:44.0 294 0:06:09.6
18 0:27:41.8 259 0:04:51.5
19 0:27:425 265 0:04:58.4
27 0:32:08.8 300 0:06:31.7
30 1:28:23.3 313 0:07:27.9
Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Rnk  Time Rnk  Time
4 0:35:56.9 150 0:03:17.3
2 0:33:07.3 247 0:04:35.8
3 0:33:53.1 312 0:07:27.3
1 0:33:04.7 291 0:05:54.8

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:32:13.8

Rnk
228
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Female 70 and over

-T-1--
Time
0:04:14.8

~ Bike ~

Rnk Time
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
2 0:56:04.9
1 0:54:19.1
6 1:00:20.4
3 0:58:50.3
5 1:00:05.9
8 1:01:51.3
9 1:03:52.9
4 0:59:11.5
7 1:00:31.6
13 1:09:48.9
11 1:08:55.5
12 1:09:16.4
10 1:06:48.5
16 1:13:35.4
15 1:11:35.7
17 1:14:31.1
19 1:15:55.2
18 1:14:54.8
14 1:11:11.3
20 1:18:49.3
22 1:22:30.2
21 1:20:22.2
24 1:24:04.3
25 1:27:11.8
27 1:29:13.2
23 1:22:52.0
29 1:31:44.0
28 1:31:36.0
26 1:27:44.4
30 2:23:58.8
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 1:12:23.3
2 1:13:04.2
3 1:21:34.5
4 1:34:06.1
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 1:22:39.2

~T_2 ~
Rnk Time
- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
52 0:01:06.5
123 0:01:26.0
136  0:01:29.4
245  0:02:08.6
50  0:01:05.7
45  0:01:02.9
268  0:02:25.4
290 0:02:43.4
227  0:01:58.1
118 0:01:25.1
148 0:01:33.7
71 0:01:12.1
54  0:01:07.2
185  0:01:42.7
247 0:02:10.0
75  0:01:12.9
201 0:01:48.4
313 0:03:22.3
199 0:01:47.7
285 0:02:36.8
286  0:02:39.7
144 0:01:31.6
263 0:02:20.1
262 0:02:19.7
324 0:05:11.2
77 0:01:13.1
287  0:02:41.1
289  0:02:42.4
319 0:04:26.8
317  0:03:53.0
- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
85 0:01:15.5
309 0:03:11.9
276  0:02:30.1
143 0:01:31.0
-~ T-2--
Rnk  Time
267 0:02:24.3

~Run*~
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
2 0:30:26.6
6 0:34:37.7
1 0:29:27.6
3 0:30:45.0
8 0:35:54.5
5 0:34:35.8
7 0:35:01.8
14 0:41:37.0
11 0:38:47.1
4 0:32:45.8
15 0:42:39.9
17 0:44:451
12 0:39:14.4
9 0:36:38.1
18 0:45:26.3
10 0:38:36.2
20 0:50:49.3
13 0:41:07.4
21 0:50:52.0
24 0:52:13.4
16 0:42:42.0
29 0:56:08.8
22 0:51:13.3
19 0:49:12.6
25 0:52:29.2
23 0:51:54.8
28 0:55:49.1
27 0:55:48.6
26 0:52:36.0
30 1:17:45.0
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:43:14.0
3 0:55:13.1
2 0:55:05.7
4 1:01:33.6
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:51:24.6

Chip
Time

Total
Time
1:50:02.2
1:53:35.2
1:54:07.5
1:58:22.1
2:03:27.6
2:05:02.1
2:05:23.0
2:09:13.3
2:11:23.3
2:16:47.0
2:17:00.4
2:19:39.0
2:19:53.8
2:20:24.3
2:27:20.0
2:30:40.2
2:38:17.3
2:38:31.7
2:38:48.7
2:40:08.0
2:45:08.5
2:48:20.9
2:49:01.4
2:54:00.9
3:00:53.5
3:00:53.5
3:02:47.5
3:02:47.9
3:03:27.7
5:21:28.0

Total
Time
2:36:07.0
2:49:12.3
3:00:30.7
3:16:10.2

Total
Time
2:52:56.7



Overall ~Swim ~ ~T-1" ~ Bike ~ ~T-2~ ~Run*~ Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time nk Time nk Time Time

Male Open Winners

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Marty Krafcik 1 49 1 0:13:51.7 8 0:01:12.5 1 0:43:37.1 16 0:00:47.9 1 0:21:03.6 1:20:32.8

Male 1 to 14

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 20 Liam Sherry 132 14 1 0:14:48.7 67 0:02:26.7 1 0:49:36.9 55 0:01:07.4 1 0:25:43.8 1:33:43.5
2 112 Drake Ballou 3 13 2 0:20:51.2 27  0:01:40.0 2 0:57:07.2 44  0:01:02.9 2 0:37:04.1 1:57:45.4

Male 15 to 24

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 2 Jared Sell 4 19 2 0:13:01.9 2 0:00:54.3 1 0:45:16.3 1 0:00:30.1 1 0:21:23.1  1:21:05.7
2 4 Egan Dunning 2 17 3 0:14:23.3 6 0:01:08.6 3 0:45:31.2 27  0:00:53.5 3 0:22:12.9 1:24:09.5
3 7 Keith Ryan 5 19 4 0:15:51.4 17 0:01:29.2 2 0:45:20.1 51 0:01:06.3 2 0:21:54.3 1:25:41.3
4 10 Kevin Fox 73 17 1 0:12:36.4 9 0:01:13.1 4 0:47:454 83  0:01:15.3 4 0:23:56.9 1:26:47.1
5 92 Andrew Mcconkey 105 23 5 0:17:26.4 103 0:02:46.6 5 1:02:53.4 8 0:00:44.2 5 0:29:47.1 1:53:37.7
6 141 Connor Delaney 65 20 327 0:23:55.5 6 1:04:24.2 10  0:00:44.5 7 0:35:07.0 2:04:11.2
7 203 Rory Knottnerus 93 17 6 0:25:51.0 303 0:06:36.1 9 1:09:38.6 214 0:01:52.4 6 0:32:45.6 2:16:43.7
8 241 Matthew Pearson 115 17 8 0:29:35.2 270 0:05:06.1 8 1:07:13.5 46  0:01:03.6 8 0:49:39.4 2:32:37.8
9 243 Cole Cloward 63 17 7 0:28:14.0 297 0:06:18.2 7 1:04:56.2 146 0:01:33.0 9 0:51:42.2 2:32:43.6

Male 25 to 34

Overall -- Swim -- -~ T-1-- -- Bike -- - T-2-- -- Run -- Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 3 Justin Jablonowski 90 32 3 0:14:146 25 0:01:38.5 1 0:43:27.1 12 0:00:45.6 2 0:21:37.4 1:21:43.2
2 8 Alex Eisner 69 28 1 0:12:55.2 7 0:01:10.4 4 0:47:35.7 6 0:00:42.0 5 0:23:55.5 1:26:18.8
3 9 Steven Stivers 135 34 9 0:17:24.6 3 0:00:54.7 2 0:43:52.0 22  0:00:51.9 4 0:23:25.7 1:26:28.9
4 11 Chris Baldus 54 26 5 0:15:30.4 59  0:02:20.1 3 0:47:11.2 60 0:01:08.6 1 0:21:35.8 1:27:46.1
5 37 Bryan Farmer 71 34 4 0:15:09.6 32  0:01:44.0 9 0:55:07.6 19  0:00:49.1 9 0:28:28.7 1:41:19.0
6 41 Adrian Haydu 83 34 2 0:13:14.0 107 0:02:49.4 13  0:56:33.5 133 0:01:28.7 13 0:29:15.3 1:43:20.9
7 43 Adam Rovang 125 25 11 0:18:00.0 42  0:01:57.2 8 0:54:52.6 5 0:00:39.0 8 0:28:16.2 1:43:45.0
8 49 Matt Blossom 57 33 7 0:16:55.1 34  0:01:50.0 11 0:56:07.4 141 0:01:30.8 14 0:29:49.6 1:46:12.9
9 57 Steven Ransier 122 27 10 0:17:47.0 38 0:01:53.8 7 0:54:36.1 80 0:01:14.6 17  0:32:33.7 1:48:05.2
10 67 Jon Traugott 142 30 17 0:24:42.4 252  0:04:47.0 5 0:49:48.3 274 0:02:28.1 7 0:27:43.2 1:49:29.0
11 81 Brody Denis 66 27 15  0:21:19.1 139  0:03:09.9 12 0:56:32.7 228 0:01:58.4 10  0:29:01.6 1:52:01.7
12 90 Craig Patti 114 33 12 0:18:00.7 85  0:02:37.1 18 1:00:31.3 215 0:01:53.1 15  0:30:29.9 1:53:32.1
13 94 Jared Chambers 61 28 16 0:23:13.7 143 0:03:12.8 10  0:55:20.2 137 0:01:30.0 16 0:30:41.1  1:53:57.8
14 116 Tom Krusic 95 32 8 0:17:21.1 13 0:01:19.9 14  0:58:04.9 58 0:01:.08.2 21 0:40:40.4 1:58:34.5
15 119 Ryan Orseth 113 31 20 0:26:43.3 158 0:03:21.2 15  0:58:10.0 220 0:01:54.9 11 0:29:03.3 1:59:12.7
16 122 Jonathan Merrell 108 28 19  0:25:29.6 298 0:06:26.4 16 0:58:54.3 271 0:02:26.4 6 0:26:38.6  1:59:55.3
17 129 Shawn Thumma 140 34 14  0:21:03.7 186 0:03:45.5 17 1:00:29.7 182 0:01:41.6 18  0:34:49.7 2:01:50.2

Page 17 of 21



Place
18
19
20
21

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place
1

©oONO O~ WN

—_
o

Overall
Place
135
139
147
157

Overall
Place
6
12
15
18
21
23
31
32
36
39
45
47
48
61
76
77
95
107
109
148
165
190
225
252
295

Overall
Place
1
5
14
17
24
26
29
30
35
44

Name

Hunter Rolnick
Timothy Satrom
Rob Moore
Michael Scrafford

Name

Duncan Mcintosh
Dan Hollingsworth
Joseph Turk
Joel Hendrickson
Justin Brown
Chad Gillman
Joshua Peretti
Brian Marceau
Devin Shoquist
Scott Sacchi
Alan Frindell
Jeramy Sutliff
Craig Hanson
Thomas Howard
Doug Whittaker
Brent Davis

Bob Stjohn

Todd Benson
Kalani Szewczyk
Stephen Handy
Jason Sterling
Richard Magee
Eric Sanford
David Schertzer
David Gesell

Name

Marty Krafcik
Frank Obrien
Jerry Logan
Charlie Quinn
Lan Brooks
David Michaels
Jim Bleich
Mark Kougl
Thomas Goodlin
Troy Peterson

~Swim~ ~T-1~
Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time
124 28 13 0:20:16.0 129 0:03:02.0
128 31 6 0:16:10.9 122 0:02:58.9
111 26 21 0:36:31.5 172 0:03:31.5
130 32 18  0:24:52.3 170 0:03:29.8
Male 35 to 44
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time
106 41 3 0:15:45.7 4 0:00:57.7
86 41 5 0:16:52.8 20 0:01:35.2
143 44 4 0:16:09.4 24 0:01:38.2
85 39 8 0:17:23.3 15 0:01:21.0
59 38 16 0:20:17.8 19 0:01:33.1
77 40 1 0:14:13.9 96 0:02:43.6
116 40 14 0:19:38.2 39 0:01:54.4
101 37 6 0:16:56.7 33 0:01:46.8
133 41 10 0:18:08.0 219 0:04:10.0
126 41 2 0:15:45.1 283 0:05:34.2
74 35 17 0:20:38.8 35 0:01:50.9
137 35 18 0:21:39.2 53 0:02:15.3
81 42 9 0:17:35.5 62 0:02:20.7
88 43 15 0:20:14.2 50 0:02:13.1
146 40 12 0:19:19.7 82 0:02:34.4
64 41 7 0:17:09.8 189 0:03:49.6
136 37 19 0:21:48.7 133 0:03:05.1
56 44 11 0:18:22.9 203 0:04:00.3
138 36 20 0:23:24.9 152 0:03:17.8
80 43 23 0:31:59.3 281 0:05:29.2
134 40 21 0:26:28.6 81 0:02:33.6
100 41 13 0:19:36.7 201 0:03:59.1
127 36 24 0:37:26.3 160 0:03:22.0
129 43 25 0:40:29.8 272 0:05:06.9
76 40 22 0:30:19.8 292 0:06:00.7
Male 45 to 54
-- Swim -- -T1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time
1 49 1 0:13:51.7 8 0:01:12.5
48 48 3 0:14:32.1 12 0:01:19.0
98 51 5 0:16:12.4 5 0:00:58.4
121 45 4 0:15:19.9 30 0:01:43.1
58 45 10 0:17:17.7 1 0:00:53.8
109 45 19 0:22:33.8 28 0:01:41.2
7 49 6 0:16:25.0 47 0:02:10.2
94 45 12 0:18:58.3 128 0:03:01.8
78 53 2 0:14:09.7 84 0:02:36.4
117 45 8 0:17:06.0 134 0:03:05.6
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~ Bike ~
Rnk
20
21

19

Time
1:02:09.7
1:20:39.7
0:54:02.7
1:01:19.5

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
4
5
3
9
6

11
10
8
12
7
13
20
16
14
17
19
18
15
21
22
24
23
25

Time
0:45:13.6
0:46:17.0
0:47:03.9
0:49:06.2
0:46:54.6
0:50:26.0
0:49:55.1
0:51:42.8
0:50:37.4
0:50:14.1
0:52:17.6
0:50:06.6
0:53:44.2
0:56:49.2
0:54:49.7
0:53:52.8
0:55:03.7
0:56:14.5
0:55:50.5
0:54:34.5
1:03:54.8
1:06:41.6
1:12:05.2
1:08:33.5
1:26:59.5

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
4
7
5
3
9
6

—_

5
3

Time
0:43:37.1
0:44:59.8
0:46:48.7
0:48:55.8
0:47:07 1
0:45:26.8
0:51:58.5
0:48:50.2
0:54:49.2
0:54:39.5

Rnk
198
102
277
258

Rnk

33
20
40
92
28
69
21
64
36
208
104
81
130
189
139
261
254
226
73
272
162
294
41
273
315

Rnk

16
11
17
94
18
125
107
192
114
108

~Tp~
Time
0:01:47.7
0:01:20.6
0:02:30.5
0:02:17.5

-T2 --

Time
0:00:55.8
0:00:49.4
0:01:01.6
0:01:18.1
0:00:54.2
0:01:11.3
0:00:49.8
0:01:09.5
0:00:56.6
0:01:50.1
0:01:20.8
0:01:14.8
0:01:27.8
0:01:44.7
0:01:30.4
0:02:19.1
0:02:12.5
0:01:58.0
0:01:12.6
0:02:27.0
0:01:36.9
0:02:47.8
0:01:01.7
0:02:27.1
0:03:30.2

-T2 --

Time
0:00:47.9
0:00:45.5
0:00:48.2
0:01:18.7
0:00:48.2
0:01:26.2
0:01:21.3
0:01:45.2
0:01:24.2
0:01:22.7

Rnk
20
3
12
19

~Run*~
Time
0:35:37.0
0:22:36.3
0:29:06.3
0:35:32.1

-- Run --

Rnk
1
3
5
2
4
6
7
9

8
11
12
13
14
10
18
20
16
22
19
17
21
24
15
23
25

Time
0:21:42.9
0:23:16.9
0:25:58.8
0:23:15.5
0:24:58.9
0:26:23.4
0:26:45.5
0:27:32.5
0:27:14.8
0:28:03.8
0:28:40.4
0:30:02.7
0:30:51.6
0:27:39.6
0:32:59.4
0:34:07.9
0:31:48.5
0:36:37.6
0:33:42.6
0:31:58.8
0:34:31.3
0:41:45.4
0:30:52.4
0:39:12.2
0:49:30.0

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
4
3
4

e

5
6
7

—_

0
1

Time
0:21:03.6
0:22:44.2
0:25:03.4
0:25:02.1
0:29:59.1
0:25:08.8
0:25:49.0
0:26:24.5
0:27:55.2
0:27:59.3

Chip
Time
2:02:52.4
2:03:46.4
2:05:42.5
2:07:31.2

Total
Time
1:24:35.7
1:28:51.3
1:31:51.9
1:32:24 1
1:34:38.6
1:34:58.2
1:39:03.0
1:39:08.3
1:41:06.8
1:41:27.3
1:44:48.5
1:45:18.6
1:45:59.8
1:48:40.8
1:51:13.6
1:51:19.2
1:53:58.5
1:57:13.3
1:57:28.4
2:06:28.8
2:09:05.2
2:14:50.6
2:24:47.6
2:35:49.5
2:56:20.2

Total
Time
1:20:32.8
1:24:20.6
1:29:51.1
1:32:19.6
1:36:05.9
1:36:16.8
1:37:44.0
1:39:00.0
1:40:54.7
1:44:13.1



Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place

—_

©oONO O~ WN

Place
1
2

Overall
Place
51
58
64
72
78
87
93
102
125
153
178
181
199
202
324

Overall
Place
46
68
79
83
105
117
149
151
284

Overall
Place
99
195

Name

James Felty
Steven Banks
Brian Lane
Chad Peterson
Larry Hatcher
Stuart Whitford
Erick Miller
Spencer Thal
Scott Gaines
Tim Nelson
Frank Ellerbroek
David Goodwin
Richard Feeney
Hank Knottnerus
David Harter

Name

Ed Dunning
Ron Martin
Mark Logue
Jeff Hays
Larry Roberts
Kregg Hoover
Dave Shafer
Bob Mcconkey
Roger Busse

Name
Steve Peterson

Dennis W ashenfelder

Bib No

55
97
119
82
145
110
139
75
112
70
79
72
92
50

Bib No
67
103
99
84
123
87
131
104
60

Bib No
118
144

~Swim "~ ~T-1~
Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time
54 9 0:17:11.9 26  0:01:40.0
46 20 0:23:07.0 187 0:03:45.6
50 11 0:18:47.0 77  0:02:30.5
49 14 0:20:141.8 89  0:02:41.1
49 15 0:21:10.8 105 0:02:47.0
48 16 0:21:26.3 117  0:02:55.3
54 7 0:16:47.4 171 0:03:29.9
47 13 0:19455 52  0:02:15.1
48 24 0:34:36.3 198 0:03:57.8
52 17 0:21:40.8 296 0:06:11.1
45 22 0:26:27.2 183 0:03:39.4
54 18 0:21:50.4 238 0:04:24.8
51 23  0:27:40.5 167 0:03:28.5
54 21 0252281 306 0:06:56.4
53 25 0:38:01.8 318 0:08:21.1

Male 55 to 64

-- Swim - -T1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time
62 1 0:16:11.5 23 0:01:37.7
55 4 019430 65 0:02:23.7
56 9  0:26:184 220 0:04:10.5
57 7 022:372 80 0:02:33.6
64 5  0:20:26.3 208 0:04:01.5
60 2 0:17:453 174 0:03:33.0
55 3 0:17:54.9 213  0:04:04.0
56 8 023266 115 0:02:54.7
59 6 0:21:38.0 325 0:11:46.0

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim - -T1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk  Time
66 1 0:15:06.1 293  0:06:05.9
66 2 027:385 192 0:03:51.5
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~ Bike ~

Rnk Time
18 0:57:20.4
10 0:52:16.8
8 0:51:51.0
11 0:52:56.1
16 0:55:35.5
17 0:56:08.4
20 0:58:18.1
19 0:57:50.6
12 0:53:52.7
21 0:59:53.5
23 1:09:25.2
14 0:54:44.2
22 1:06:40.7
24 1:09:34.4
25 1:50:03.4

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
5 0:55:23.9
2 0:51:50.7
1 0:49:57.7
3 0:54:33.9
6 0:59:50.7
4 0:55:00.0
8 1:04:37.5
7 1:04:11.4
9 1:24:03.8

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
1 1:01:20.8
2 1:05:31.4

~T_2 ~
Rnk Time
171 0:01:38.5
222 0:01:55.8
244 0:02:07.2
91 0:01:17.8
34  0:00:55.8
264  0:02:20.3
203  0:01:48.7
121 0:01:25.3
188 0:01:44.6
288  0:02:42.2
132 0:01:28.4
62  0:01:09.4
237 0:02:02.6
229  0:01:58.5
321 0:04:36.8
-~ T-2--
Rnk  Time
93  0:01:18.6
70 0:01:12.1
249 0:02:10.9
179 0:01:40.5
168  0:01:37.8
203 0:02:47.1
231 0:02:00.0
110 0:01:23.1
266 0:02:22.9
- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
61 0:01:09.0
251 0:02:12.0

~Run*~
Rnk Time
12 0:28:30.4
9 0:27:22.2
20 0:33:40.8
17 0:32:35.7
16 0:31:03.1
13 0:29:52.5
19 0:33:16.7
21 0:33:46.4
8 0:26:36.2
23 0:36:39.1
15 0:30:04.2
24 0:50:01.8
22 0:36:08.7
18 0:32:43.7
25 1:06:53.1
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
3 0:30:24.5
5 0:34:31.2
1 0:28:56.2
4 0:30:50.0
2 0:30:15.9
8 0:39:38.8
7 0:37:54.1
6 0:34:45.0
9 0:51:10.9
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:31:08.0
2 0:36:00.7

Chip
Time
1:46:21.2
1:48:27.4
1:48:56.5
1:50:12.5
1:51:32.2
1:52:42.8
1:53:40.8
1:55:02.9
2:00:47.6
2:07:06.7
2:11:04.4
2:12:10.6
2:16:01.0
2:16:41.1
3:47:56.2

Total
Time
1:44:56.2
1:49:40.7
1:51:33.7
1:52:15.2
1:56:12.2
1:58:44.2
2:06:30.5
2:06:40.8
2:51:01.6

Total
Time
1:54:49.8
2:15:141



Place

Place

21

24

Overall
Place

Overall
Place

14

15

25
19

20

12

18

21

24

26

17

Name

Name

West Sound Triathlon Club - Julie
Huebner, Mike Hall, Richard
Seibert

Silverdale Pediatrics - Tariq Al-
Agba, Brenton Jackley, Jordan
Kahn

Never20Ild - Coleen Shoudy, Pam
Warner, Frank Warner

The Young & The Old - Kylee
Hutchinson, George Simms

2 Babes and 1 old man - Lynn
Craig, Lindsay Mccabe, Robert
Craig

Adventurous Amphibians -
Kathleen Mitchell, Mike Mitchell,
Alan Rue

Franciscan Fab 3 - Sandra
Bochonok, Zoe Mix, Susan Mix
Grose Boys - Jim Grose, Curtis
Grose, Nicholas Grose

Joss Peloquin - Elizabeth Joss,
Lisa Peloquin

K Squared - Kelsey Chambers,
Kari Rolnick

MEF 40-30-20 - Freyja Jons, Mirka
Ramsey, Erik Scrafford

MT4Life - Mccall Angstead,
Zachary Angstead

MW Green & Gold Babes - Kelly
Balzaretti, Teresa Fay, Nicky
Kenyon

Ryalls - Christine Ryalls, Shae
Ryalls, Nina Ryalls

Schneidinger - Kimberly Schneider,
Ronald Deininger, Greg Schneider
Team Christen - Lisa Christen,
Bruce Christen

Team HarperRoe - Laura Harper,
Stephenie Roe, Eli Roe

Team Kreifels - Kimberly Kreifels,
Alyson Kreifels, Jeff Kreifels
Team Leaman - Laura Leaman,
Chad Leaman

Bib No

Bib No

10

15

375

376
379
380
381
382
383

385

386

387

388
389

390

391

392

3

nk

Rnk

10

20

26

22

24

14

19

17

23

25

~Swim ~ ~T1~
Time Rnk Time
All Relay
-- Swim -- -T1--
Time Rnk Time

0:11:43.5 2 0:00:36.2
0:12:59.6 5 0:00:38.6
0:17:07.6 14 0:00:50.5
0:20:16.1 19 0:01:04.9
0:24:53.2 12 0:00:46.4
0:40:30.6 21 0:01:23.8
0:25:46.9 18 0:01:02.6
0:31:31.8 23 0:01:37.3
0:19:00.7 11 0:00:44.5
0:16:36.7 6 0:00:39.1
0:21:04.8 1 0:00:33.4
0:22:59.5 25 0:03:05.7
0:21:50.6 4 0:00:37.7
0:31:16.7 22 0:01:34.0
0:17:14.0 9 0:00:43.9
0:19:33.3 8 0:00:40.8
0:39:26.5 20 0:01:09.0
0:17:09.4 10 0:00:44.5
0:20:52.9 26 0:05:24.7

13
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~ Bike ~
Rnk

10

11

24

18

23

12

14

20

22

21

17

19

Time

-- Bike -
Rnk

Time

0:46:36.1

0:40:03.1
0:58:56.0

0:54:36.9

0:58:57.3

1:25:56.8
1:13:47.0
1:21:54.6
0:59:04.2
0:54:21.7
0:59:26.1

1:15:57.9

1:20:49.0

1:16:56.1

0:47:11.8
0:49:43.0

1:11:43.2

0:47:01.4

1:14:56.6

nk

Rnk

15

18

10

23

13

19

22

21

11

20

16

~T2~

Time

-T2 --

Time

0:00:32.1

0:00:29.3
0:00:27.3

0:00:32.5

0:00:38.8

0:00:33.9
0:00:43.8
0:00:35.6
0:01:44.1
0:00:37.0
0:00:32.9

0:00:44.9

0:01:02.1

0:01:00.6

0:00:27.2
0:00:36.3

0:00:59.5

0:00:30.4

0:00:40.1

~Run*~
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
8 0:28:25.7
1 0:22:39.6
10 0:28:52.6
22 0:40:48.7
13 0:32:05.4
21 0:39:37.9
16 0:32:15.2
7 0:27:08.4
9 0:28:44.9
14 0:32:08.0
15 0:32:13.5
6 0:26:25.5
24 0:44:19.2
25 0:46:39.8
2 0:24:27.9
17 0:32:18.4
26 1:02:08.0
4 0:26:11.1
5 0:26:22.9

Chip
Time

Total
Time

1:27:53.6

1:16:50.2
1:46:14.0

1:57:19.1

1:57:21.1

2:48:038.0
2:13:35.5
2:22:47.7
1:49:18.4
1:44:22.5
1:53:50.7

2:09:13.5

2:28:38.6

2:37:27.2

1:30:04.8
1:42:51.8

2:565:26.2

1:31:36.8

2:08:17.2



Place

10

Overall
Place

10

6

13
11
22
23

16

Name

Team Meeks - Emily Meeks,
Thomas Meeks

Team Partsch - Renee Partsch,
Chloe Partsch, Erich Partsch
Team TSM - Beth Leone-Mullins,
Robin Simmons, Corinne
Thompson

the three - Craig Bartlett, Chuck
Johnson, Nic Willie

Twin Turbo Turtles - Emily Riehl,
Jim Riehl, Ben Riehl

USS Turtle - Celeste Cornish,
Butler Sandra, Charles Butler

We Three - Melissa Steiner, Jason

Steiner, Jake Steiner

Bib No

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

g
)
|=u
]
=

21

12

18

~Swim "~
Time

0:20:29.9

0:15:22.2

0:21:42.0

0:21:14.6

0:24:56.0

0:20:38.4

0:22:17.3

Rnk

15

~T1~
Time

0:00:51.0

0:00:36.3

0:00:40.5

0:00:54.1

0:01:51.8

0:01:02.1

0:00:50.0

~ Bike ~
Rnk

7

16

15

25

26

13

Time

0:54:11.3

1:02:08.5

0:59:33.5

0:53:50.3

1:27:58.3

1:31:51.9

0:59:24.6

Rnk

26

24

17

25

~ T_z ~
Time

0:02:01.7

0:00:30.1

0:00:38.5

0:00:36.5

0:01:44.3

0:00:41.4

0:01:54.6

Rnk

12

20

23

~Run*~
Time

0:31:55.1

0:24:50.7

0:31:43.8

0:33:51.3

0:33:35.3

0:39:05.5

0:41:13.1

Chip
Time

1:49:29.0

1:43:27.8

1:54:18.3
1:50:26.8
2:30:05.7
2:33:19.3

2:05:39.6
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